Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

BELMONT ST. COMMUNITY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

170 BELMONT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492646

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
33 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 Maintenance office ABC 10 1b 2029-07-31 Pass

2 By Maintenance office CcO2 151b 2026-07-31 Pass

3 Electric room CcO2 151b 2025-07-31 Pass

4 Boiler room ABC 51b 2029-07-31 Pass

5 Lincoln House ABC 10 Ib 2026-07-31 Pass

6 1st floor in stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass

7 2nd floor in stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass

8 3rd floor in stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2026-07-31 Pass

9 3rd floor Carver ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass
House

10 3rd floor Armstrong ABC 101b 2029-07-31 Pass
House

11 3rd floor in stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass

12 2nd floor in stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass

13 2nd floor in hall ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass

14 2nd fl Martin Luther 10 b 2026-08-15 Pass
king jr

15 2nd floor in hall ABC 10 b 2025-07-31 Pass

16 2nd floor outside ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass
library

17 2nd floor in teacher ABC 10 b 2029-07-31 Pass
lounge

18 2nd floor in stairwell ABC 10 b 2024-07-31 Pass

19 2nd fl rm 301 by ABC 101b 2029-07-31 Pass
science

20 2nd fl Goddard house ABC 10 b 2029-08-15 Pass

21 2nd floor 6th grade ABC 10 1b 2026-07-31 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

BELMONT ST. COMMUNITY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

170 BELMONT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492646

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
33 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 2nd floor in gym ABC 101b 2029-07-31 Pass
23 2nd floor in gym ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass
24 1st floor in stairwell ABC 20 1b 2029-07-31 Pass
25 1st floor kitchen K Class K-Class 2028-07-31 Pass
26 1st floor on stage ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass
27 1st fl stairwell next to ABC 20 1b 2029-08-15 Pass
stage entrance
28 1st fl mechanical CO2 151b 2028-08-15 Pass
room
29 1st floor hall ABC 10 Ib 2026-07-31 Pass
30 1st floor Rainbow ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-31 Pass
room
31 Basement in stairwell ABC 10 1b 2025-07-31 Pass
32 Basement in nurses ABC 10 Ib 2026-07-31 Pass
office

33 Basement in office ABC 10 Ib 2025-07-31 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

BELMONT ST. COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Building #:

170 BELMONT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref #: 30492646

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

33

0

0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

BELMONT ST. COMMUNITY SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30492646

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

170 BELMONT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

33

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-15
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

Rich Ikonen

2023-08-15




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

BURNCOAT MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

135 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492653

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
33 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Main office ABC 101b 2026-07-20 Pass
2 L12 ABC 10 1b 2025-07-20 Pass
3 L12 closet ABC 10 1b 2029-07-20 Pass
4 L11 ABC 101b 2025-07-20 Pass
5 L10 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-20 Pass
6 L9 ABC 10 1b 2029-07-20 Pass
7 L8 ABC 101b 2029-07-20 Pass
8 L2 ABC 251b 2024-07-20 Pass
9 Gym entrance ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-20 Pass
10 Gym right side ABC 101b 2029-07-20 Pass
11 Outside S9 ABC 10 1b 2027-07-20 Pass
12 S12 ABC 51b 2029-07-20 Pass
13 Boiler room entrance ABC 101b 2026-07-20 Pass
14 Boiler room lower ABC 101b 2026-07-20 Pass
15 Health Center ABC 101b 2029-07-20 Pass
16 Health center resting ABC 10 1b 2029-08-08 Pass
17 Al13 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-20 Pass
18 Al12 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-20 Pass
19 All ABC 10 1b 2029-07-20 Pass
20 A10 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-20 Pass
21 Cab outside H16 ABC 101b 2029-07-20 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-08 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
BURNCOAT MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
135 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492653

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
33 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 Kitchen exit K Class 2024-07-20 Pass
23 Kitchen serving line ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-20 Pass
24 Cafeteria windows ABC 101b 2027-07-20 Pass
25 Stage front right ABC 101b 2024-07-20 Pass
26 Stage front left ABC 10 Ib 2025-07-20 Pass
27 L27 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-20 Pass
28 L28 ABC 101b 2026-07-20 Pass
29 L29 ABC 10 1b 2029-07-20 Pass
30 L30 ABC 10 1b 2029-07-20 Pass
31 C22 CcOo2 10 1b 2024-07-20 Pass
32 Cc21 COo2 10 1b 2026-07-20 Pass
33 Library ABC 10 1b 2027-07-20 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08

Property

BURNCOAT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Building #:

135 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref #: 30492653

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

33

0

0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08

Property

BURNCOAT MIDDLE SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30492653

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

135 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

33

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-08
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

LISA HOULIHAN

2023-08-08




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531

BURNCOAT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

179 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492659

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
43 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 1st floor by room A-6 ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
2 1st floor by room A-8 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass New
3 1st floor by B-6 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
4 1st floor in room B-10 ABC 10 1b 2028-08-20 Pass Swap
5 1st floor in room B-14 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
6 1st floor teachers ABC 10 1b 2024-08-20 Pass
dining room
7 1st floor women'’s ABC 251b 2029-08-20 Pass New
teacher room
8 1st floor by room ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
women’s teacher
room
9 Kitchen ABC 101b 2024-08-20 Pass
10 1st floor in room C-5 CO2 10 1b 2028-08-20 Pass
11 1st floor by room C-5 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
12 1st floor in room C-3 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
13 1st floor by room C-4 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
14 Library Media Center ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
c-15
15 Library Media Center ABC 10 1b 2026-08-20 Pass
16 1st floor by room C-21, ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
17 1st floor by room E-2 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
18 1st floor in room E-3 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
19 1st floor in room E-8 ABC 10 b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
front
20 1st floor in room E-8 ABC 10 b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap

rear

21 1st floor by room E-8 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531

BURNCOAT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

179 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492659

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
43 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

22 1st floor in room D-10 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap

23 1st floor by room D-8 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap

24 1st floor by room D-1 ABC 10 Ib 2024-08-20 Pass

25 Lower level in room ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
D-18

26 Lower level by room ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
D-20

27 Lower level in room CO2 10 1b 2027-08-20 Pass
D-24

28 Lower floor by ABC 101b 2024-08-20 Pass
generator room

29 Lower floor in room F- ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-16 Pass Swap
6

30 Lower level in room ABC 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
F8-10 by exit door

31 Lower level in room ABC 10 1b 2024-08-20 Pass
F8-10

32 Lower level in room ABC 10 1b 2025-08-20 Pass
F8-10

33 Lower level in room ABC 10 1b 2024-08-20 Pass
F8-10

34 Lower level in room ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
F8-10

35 Lower level in room CO2 10 1b 2027-08-20 Pass
F8-10

36 Lower level in room F- ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
14

37 Lower level in room F- ABC 51b 2024-08-20 Pass
14A

38 Lower level in room F- ABC 51b 2024-08-20 Pass
14A

39 Lower level in ROTC ABC 2029-08-20 Pass New
room

40 Lower level by gym ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass Swap
locker rooms

41 Lower floor boiler CO2 10 1b 2027-08-16 Pass
room

42 Lower level boiler ABC 20 1b 2024-08-20 Pass

room




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

BURNCOAT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

179 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30492659

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
43 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 Kitchen K Class 6 lit 2028-08-16 Pass New




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

BURNCOAT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Building #:

179 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30492659

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

43

0

0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

BURNCOAT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref # 30492659

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

179 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

43

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Glen Westbrook 2023-08-16
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

WILLIAM FOLEY

2023-08-16




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-18 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
BURNCOAT ST. PREPARATORY 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
526 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492647

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
13 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 1st floor by main ABC 101b 2029-08-15 Pass
entrance

2 1st floor step ABC 10 Ib 2028-08-15 Pass
classroom

3 1st floor by principal’s ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-15 Pass
office

4 2nd floor by nurses ABC 101b 2026-08-15 Pass
office

5 2nd floor middle ABC 10 1b 2026-08-15 Pass
stairwell

6 2nd floor by room 11 ABC 10 Ib 2027-08-15 Pass

7 Library ABC 101b 2027-08-15 Pass

8 Mod classroom 2 ABC 10 1b 2025-08-15 Pass

9 Mod classroom 1 ABC 10 1b 2026-08-15 Pass

10 Basement by electric ABC 101b 2026-08-15 Pass
room

11 Outside boiler room ABC 10 1b 2027-08-15 Pass

12 Boiler room behind ABC 10 1b 2025-08-15 Pass
door

13 Outside kitchen ABC 10 1b 2027-08-15 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

BURNCOAT ST. PREPARATORY

Building #:

526 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref #: 30492647

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

13

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

BURNCOAT ST. PREPARATORY
Building #:
526 BURNCOAT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref #: 30492647

2023-08-18 Conducted by:
Property Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

13

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-18

Customer Signature

Customer Name Signature

Date Completed

DEB CATAMERO

2023-08-18




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky
Property

CANTERBURY STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
316499

Building #: 606067

129 CANTERBURY ST
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30137295

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

E
§ = . . "
= - - n > n © - Zwno & 2
Boiler room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Ground floor by stair C ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
By room 101 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
By door 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Elev mach room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Kitchen K-Class 6L N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Gymnasium by stair B ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
2nd floor outside 202 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
2nd floor outside 205 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor outside nurse ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
3rd floor outside 309 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
3rd floor outside 305 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor outside 302 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by Jeff BaSinSky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
CANTERBURY STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316499 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 606067

129 CANTERBURY ST
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30137295

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 85 IMPACT ]
05/08/23 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Michael ONeil (603) 293-7531
CHANDLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
114 CHANDLER ST, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 29378006

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
21 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Main office ABC 10 1b 08/16/24 Pass
2 Kitchen K Class K-Class 08/16/24 Pass
3 Kitchen ABC 10 Ib 08/16/27 Pass
4 Teachers lounge ABC 10 1b 08/16/24 Pass
5 Parking lot exit ABC 10 Ib 08/16/24 Pass
6 Modular class 1 ABC 10 Ib 08/16/29 Pass
7 Modular class 2 ABC 10 1b 08/16/25 Pass
8 Parking lot stair exit ABC 10 Ib 08/16/29 Pass
cabn
9 Cab outside ABC 10 Ib 08/16/29 Pass
intermediate 42
10 Room 45 ABC 10 1b 08/16/29 Pass
11 Cab outside ABC 10 Ib 08/16/29 Pass
intermediate 44
12 Media center Rm 38a ABC 10 Ib 08/16/29 Pass
13 Room 37 ABC 10 1b 08/16/29 Pass
14 By rm 34 ABC 10 1b 08/16/24 Pass
15 Room 35 ABC 10 1b 08/16/24 Pass
16 Cab outside primary ABC 10 1b 08/16/24 Pass
33
17 Mechanical room ABC 51b 08/16/29 Pass
18 Mechanical room ABC 10 b 08/16/24 Pass
19 Mechanical room ABC 10 Ib 08/16/27 Pass
20 Elev mach room ABC 10 b 08/16/24 Pass

21 In custodial rm ABC 10 1b 05/08/29 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

05/08/23

Property

CHANDLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Building #:

114 CHANDLER ST, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 29378006

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

21

0

0

Deficiencies

None




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

05/08/23

Property

CHANDLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Building #:

114 CHANDLER ST, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 29378006

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

21

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Michael ONeil

05/08/23

Customer Signhature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

Tom Barrett

05/08/23




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
CHANDLER MAGNET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377255 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696465

525 CHANDLER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30506925

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . o "
= - = n > n © - Zwno 0 2
Outside boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Double door exit to parking lot ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Room 122B ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Room 122A ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside room 118 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Auditorium rear wall ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Across from 107 ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Auditorium lobby ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside room 109 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Cafeteria entrance ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Right hall below gym DOT REPL ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Left hall below gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside 207 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Outside 211 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

CHANDLER MAGNET SCHOOL
377255

Building #: 696465

525 CHANDLER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30506925

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506
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Outside main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 N/A

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

CHANDLER MAGNET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377255 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696465

525 CHANDLER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30506925

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

CHANDLER MAGNET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377255

Building #: 696465

525 CHANDLER STREET

WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30506925

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Carl Davenport

Date Completed

2023-08-18

Client Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Client Name Signature

ol J>

Ed varqus

Date Completed

2023-08-18

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

CITY OF WORCESTER SCHOOL DEPT
6231649

Building #: 21020603

115 NE CUTOFF

WORCESTER MA 01606

Inspection Ref #: 30619508

Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 £ . o "
= | = (7] > n © - Zwno ) 2
Facilities office area ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Warehouse by bathrooms ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Warehouse by office door ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Cafe by warehouse door ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
By transport desk ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Transport office area ABC S5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Transport office by bathrooms ABC S5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Warehouse by right rear exit ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Warehouse by electrical office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Warehouse by overhead door ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Maintenance garage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Maintenance garage by break room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Maintenance garage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Grounds garage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by Jeff BaSinSky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

CITY OF WORCESTER SCHOOL DEPT Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
6231649 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 21020603

115 NE CUTOFF
WORCESTER MA 01606
Inspection Ref #: 30619508

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

CITY VIEW DISCOVERY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

80 PROSPECT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30137286

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
42 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Boiler room ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
2 Kitchen K Class K-Class 2028-08-11 Pass
3 Kitchen ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
4 Room 202 ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
5 Room 201 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
6 Room 101 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
7 Room 102 ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
8 Room 103 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
9 Room 104 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
10 Room 105 ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
11 Room 106 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
12 Room 107 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
13 Elevator machine ABC 20 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
room basement
14 Room 410 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
15 Room 409 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
16 Room 408 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
17 Room 407 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
18 Room 406 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
19 Room 405 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
20 Room 404 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
21 Room 403 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-11 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

CITY VIEW DISCOVERY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

80 PROSPECT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30137286

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
42 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 Room 401 Library ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
23 Room 412 ABC 10 1b 2027-08-11 Pass
24 Room 312 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
25 Room 301 ABC 101b 2029-08-11 Pass
26 Room 302 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
27 Room 303 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
28 Room 304 ABC 10 1b 2027-08-11 Pass
29 Room 305 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
30 Room 306 ABC 10 1b 2027-08-11 Pass
31 Room 307 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
32 Room 308 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
33 Room 309 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
34 Room 310 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
35 Gymnasium ABC 10 b 2029-08-11 Pass
36 Gymnasium stage ABC 10 b 2027-08-11 Pass
37 Main office ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
38 Room 207 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
39 Room 206 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
40 Room 205 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
41 Room 204 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-11 Pass
42 Room 203 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-11 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-08 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
CITY VIEW DISCOVERY SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

80 PROSPECT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref #: 30137286

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

42 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08

Property

CITY VIEW DISCOVERY SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30137286

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

80 PROSPECT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01605

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

42

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-08
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

PATRICIA MURPHY BROWN

2023-08-08




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-07

Property

CLARK STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

280 CLARK STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30492649

Conducted by:

Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
11 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Cafeteria entrance ABC 10 1b 2024-09-27 Pass
2 Kitchen ABC 10 Ib 2028-09-27 Pass
3 Outside teachers ABC 10 Ib 2026-09-27 Pass
lounge
4 By room 13 ABC 10 b 2024-09-27 Pass
5 Gym ABC 10 Ib 2025-09-27 Pass
6 By gym entrance ABC 10 Ib 2027-09-27 Pass
7 Custodian office ABC 51b 2028-09-27 Pass
8 By room 10 ABC 10 Ib 2027-09-27 Pass
9 By room 6 ABC 10 Ib 2028-09-27 Pass
10 In room 1 ABC 10 1b 2024-09-27 Pass
11 Boiler room ABC 10 Ib 2028-09-27 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-07

Property

CLARK STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

280 CLARK STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30492649

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

11

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-07

Property

CLARK STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

280 CLARK STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30492649

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

11

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-07

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

PATRICIA MC CULLOUGH

2023-08-07




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-09 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky (255;8')3'8202";2-";W0"85t”’ MA

Property .
COLUMBUS PARK Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377258 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696468

75 LOVELL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492658

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . o "
= - - 7] > n © - Z2wva ) 2
Outside gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Gym right side ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Gym left side ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Gym lobby ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
3rd floor supply room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor by room 304 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor by room 307 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor by room 303 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor by room 302 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor 204 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
2nd floor by room 203 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor by bathroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
1st floor by room 103 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
1st floor outside boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
1st floor inside boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
1st floor 104 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-09

Property

COLUMBUS PARK

377258

Building #: 696468

75 LOVELL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492658

Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

E
c =
(=] Y = (]
= 15} - j- (] 1)
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= a (= wn > n © - 2w a 2
1st floor custodian room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor by room 112 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Teachers kitchen ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor cafeteria ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor by library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
1st floor blue hall by library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-09 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

COLUMBUS PARK Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377258 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696468

75 LOVELL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492658

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

Property (508) 852-7227
COMPREHENSIVE SKILLS CENTER Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377259 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696470

120 GRANITE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492664

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

§ = . . "
= - = n > n © - Zwnao a 2
1st floor by office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor program office ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor in front room 4b ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor by room 11 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor teachers lounge ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
2nd floor by teachers lounge ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement in all purpose room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement by art room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Basement maintenance room ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Basement by kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement dining room ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
COMPREHENSIVE SKILLS CENTER Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377259 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696470

120 GRANITE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492664

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17
Property

COMPREHENSIVE SKILLS CENTER

377259

Building #: 696470

120 GRANITE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604

Inspection Ref #: 30492664

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-17

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

DOHERTY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377260

Building #: 696471

299 HIGHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492671

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

E
5 3 5 g g
= - = n > n © - Zwno & 2
Auditorium rear stage ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By facilities office Co2 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hall by main office ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Nurse ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
By room 107 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Faculty dining room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside room 212 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Outside service room 22 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Media center ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside room 207 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside room 206 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside room 204 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside storage room in long hallway between buildings ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Between bathrooms ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside room 300 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test &
Annual NFPA 10 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
DOHERTY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377260 (978) 304-1506
Building #: 696471
299 HIGHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492671
=
c =
o . = o
o k= © & & 3 L2 3 ]
: |3 : |z |3 : ;
s S = a > in © = z2&ao b 2
Inside room 304-B ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside room 302-A ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 303-A ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 303-B ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 302-B ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Inside room 316 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 318 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Biology ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 320 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside room 322 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Chem prep ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Inside room 324 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
326 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Faculty room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Room 313-A ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Room 328 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By room 330 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
By room 421 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 2 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property
DOHERTY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson

377260

Building #: 696471

299 HIGHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492671

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

&
c =
o Y= = [}
o k= © & & 3 L2 3 ]
: g S R $ 551 g
s S = 7 > in © < z8a b z2
By service room 42 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Gym rear entrance ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 0of 5



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
DOHERTY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377260 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696471

299 HIGHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492671

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 4 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16
Property

DOHERTY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

377260

Building #: 696471

299 HIGHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609

Inspection Ref #: 30492671

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-16

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 5 of 5



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531

DR ARTHUR F SULLIVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

140 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30137324

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
44 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Entrance cab ABC 101b 2024-07-15 Pass
2 Main office ABC 101b 2027-07-15 Pass
3 Main office hallway ABC 10 Ib 2027-07-15 Pass
4 Cab outside stage ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass
5 Outside Faculty dining ABC 10 Ib 2027-07-15 Pass
6 Kitchen K Class 6 lit 2026-07-15 Pass
7 Cafeteria cab ABC 101b 2026-07-15 Pass
8 363 cab ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass
9 354 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass
10 Cab os Next to family ABC 101b 2026-07-15 Pass
health center
11 Cab outside 319 ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass
12 324 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-15 Pass
13 Cab outside 326 ABC 101b 2026-07-15 Pass
14 Cab outside 329 ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass
15 Cab outside 338 ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass
16 Cab outside 312 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass
17 Cab outside 307 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass
18 Cab outside 301 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-15 Pass
19 Cab outside 201 ABC 101b 2024-07-15 Pass Cabinet has
missing handle
20 Cab outside 207 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass

21 Cab outside 212 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531

DR ARTHUR F SULLIVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

140 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30137324

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
44 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

22 Cab outside 219 ABC 101b 2027-07-15 Pass

23 224 ABC 10 1b 2026-07-15 Pass

24 Cab outside 226 ABC 101b 2026-07-15 Pass

25 Cab outside 238 ABC 101b 2029-07-15 Pass

26 Cab outside 136 ABC 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
27 Cab outside 126 ABC 2026-07-15 Pass

28 Room 124 ABC 10 1b 2029 2029-08-14 Pass Swap
29 Cab outside 121 ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
30 118 ABC 10 1b 2029-07-15 Pass

31 Elev mach room ABC 20 1b 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
32 116 ABC 10 1b 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
33 Cab outside 116 ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
34 Cab outside 107 ABC 101b 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
35 Cab outside 102 ABC 10 1b 2024-07-15 Pass

36 Cab outside gym rear ABC 10 b 2024-07-15 Pass

37 Loading dock ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass

38 Elec room ABC 101b 2029-07-15 Pass

39 Elec room ABC 201b 2024-07-15 Pass

40 Cab outside locker ABC 101b 2027-07-15 Pass

rooms
41 Outside 141 ABC 10 1b 2027-07-15 Pass
42 Cab outside boiler ABC 10 Ib 2029-07-15 Pass Swap
room




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

DR ARTHUR F SULLIVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Building #:

140 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref #: 30137324

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

(5 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
44 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 Boiler room ABC 20 b 2027-07-15 Pass
44 Boiler room ABC 20 1b 2027-07-15 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

DR ARTHUR F SULLIVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Building #:

140 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref #: 30137324

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

44

0

0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

DR ARTHUR F SULLIVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30137324

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

140 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

44

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Signature

Date Completed

Glen Westbrook

4, W

2023-08-14

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

Tom Barrett

2023-08-14




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky
Property

DURKIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson
316525

Building #: 606171

20 IRVING STREET, ROOM 204
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30506924

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

It
5 = . o "
= - - n > n © - 2w a 2
In room 402 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
In room 403 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 404 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
400 hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
400 hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 410 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
In room 408 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 309 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 308 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 307 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 305 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 304 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room 303 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
In room 302 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
In room 301 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
In room 310 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test & IMPACT FIRE
Annual NFPA 10 *
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
2023-08-14 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227 _
DURKIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316525 (978) 304-1506
Building #: 606171
20 IRVING STREET, ROOM 204
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30506924
&

c =

(=] Y - (]

= 1) (e [ © ]
£ g g 0 = 5 5 g gSo 3 g
[ g = N o > > 5 5w s °
= - [ n > n © - Zwn0 a 2

In room 311 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 211 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Inroom 210 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 209 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 208 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

By room 207 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 207 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 206 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

By room 205 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 204 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 203 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 202 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 201 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 101 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 102 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Inroom 103 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 104 ABC 104# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 105 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test & IMPACT FIRE
Annual NFPA 10 .
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
2023-08-14 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227 -
DURKIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316525 (978) 304-1506
Building #: 606171
20 IRVING STREET, ROOM 204
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30506924
&

c =

(=] = = (]

= 1) - j- o ©w
£ g g 0 = 5 5 g gSo 3 g
[ g = N o > > 5 5w s °
= 4 (= ©n > n © - 2w n 2

105 kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 105 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 108 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 109 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Inroom 110 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Inroom 111 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

1st floor server room Halotron 15# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass

Boiler room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

002 lounge ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Pump room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Elev mach room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Storage room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 004 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 005 security desk ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

In room 007 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

In room 008 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

In room 009 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Outside 009 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

DURKIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
316525

Building #: 606171

20 IRVING STREET, ROOM 204
WORCESTER MA 01609

Inspection Ref #: 30506924

Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

&
c =
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= 4 (= ©n > n © - Zwn0 n 2
In room 010 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement elec room Co2 15# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

DURKIN ADMINISTRATION BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316525 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 606171

20 IRVING STREET, ROOM 204
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30506924

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguishers

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 5 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
ELM PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377263 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696474

23 NORTH ASHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492666

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . o "
= - = (7] > n © - Zwno 0 2
By main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Cafeteria by office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Community room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hall outside gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Nurse ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Left side Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
By room 216 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By room 316 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
By room 113A ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Outside of mechanical room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside Boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By room 123 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Playground exit ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

ELM PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL
377263

Building #: 696474

23 NORTH ASHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492666

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

E
c =
o Y = Q
o k= © ] = 3 L2 3 ]
: 3 2 g : g
s S = » P in © = - a 2
Inside room 117 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
First floor room 139 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

ELM PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377263 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696474

23 NORTH ASHLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01609
Inspection Ref #: 30492666

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17
Property

ELM PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL

377263
Building #: 696474

23 NORTH ASHLAND STREET

WORCESTER MA 01609

Inspection Ref #: 30492666

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-17

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10
2023-10-02 Conducted by:
Property Jeffrey Basinsky
FANNING BUILDING
Building #:

24 CHATHAM STREET, ROOM 202A, WORCESTER,
MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30137322

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
37 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Inside main office ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
2 1st floor by main ABC 10 b 2028-11-18 Pass
entrance
3 1st floor by stairwell A ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
4 1st floor in room 101 ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
5 Auditorium ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
6 Auditorium ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
7 Auditorium ABC 101b 2028-10-14 Pass
8 On stage ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
9 1st floor by stairwell B ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
10 2nd floor in stairwell B ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
11 énd floor by stairwell ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
12 2nd floor in stairwell C ABC 101b 2025-10-14 Pass
13 2nd floor in room 212 ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
14 2nd floor in room 212 ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
15 2nd floor in stairwell D ABC 101b 2025-07-31 Pass
16 2nd floor by stairwell ABC 10 1b 2024-10-14 Pass
A
17 3rd floor by stairwell A ABC 10 b 2028-11-18 Pass
18 3rd floor kitchen ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
19 3rd floor cafeteria ABC 101b 2024-10-14 Pass
20 3rd floor hall ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
21 3rd floor stairwell B ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-10-02 Conducted by:
Property Jeffrey Basinsky
FANNING BUILDING

Building #:

24 CHATHAM STREET, ROOM 202A, WORCESTER,
MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30137322

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
37 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 3rd floor in room 309 ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
23 3rd floor stairwell C ABC 10 b 2025-10-14 Pass
24 3rd floor in room 312 ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
25 3rd floor in stairwell D ABC 10 b 2028-11-18 Pass
26 Basement floor ABC 10 Ib 2025-10-14 Pass
stairwell B
27 Basement floor room ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-18 Pass
B8
28 Basement transition ABC 10 1b 2024-10-02 Pass
apartment
29 Gym ABC 101b 2029-10-14 Pass
30 Gym ABC 101b 2029-10-14 Pass
31 Gym balcony side ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass
room
32 Gym balcony ABC 10 Ib 2024-10-14 Pass
33 Gym balcony ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-18 Pass
34 Elevator room ABC 20 1b 2024-10-14 Pass
35 Basement room B3 ABC 10 b 2028-11-18 Pass
36 Basement boiler room ABC 20 1b 2028-11-18 Pass
37 Basement stairwell A ABC 10 Ib 2025-10-14 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-10-02

Property

FANNING BUILDING

Building #:

24 CHATHAM STREET, ROOM 202A, WORCESTER,
MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30137322

Conducted by:
Jeffrey Basinsky

6 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

37

0

0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-10-02
Property

FANNING BUILDING
Building #:

MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30137322

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jeffrey Basinsky

24 CHATHAM STREET, ROOM 202A, WORCESTER,

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

37

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

CN P

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jeffrey Basinsky 2023-10-02
Customer Sighature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed
JEFF MARTIN 2023-10-02




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

FLAGG STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377264

Building #: 696475

115 FLAGG STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492663

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 = . o "
= - - n > n © - 2w 0 2
Hall by room 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
In room K2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
In room K1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Main lobby by bubbler ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Auditorium ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hall by room 7 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Hall by room 14 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
In room 23 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Maintenance Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Hall by room 21 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Room by computer lab ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

FLAGG STREET SCHOOL |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377264 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696475

115 FLAGG STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492663

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

FLAGG STREET SCHOOL
377264

Building #: 696475

115 FLAGG STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492663

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-16

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-08 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky
Property

FOLEY STADIUM COMPLEX Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377300

Building #: 696516

305 CHANDLER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492660

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 £ . 5 "
= - - (7] > n © - P37 Y= 0 2
Garage bay door Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A
Garage back wall ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A
Concessions ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A
Stadium Office storage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A
Brick bldg office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 N/A
Brick bldg office stairs ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A
Brick bldg office exit ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Brick bldg basement Co2 204# N/A N/A N/A 2026 N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-08 Conducted by Jeff BaSinSky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

FOLEY STADIUM COMPLEX Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377300 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696516

305 CHANDLER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492660

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
FOREST GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316534 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 606182

495 GROVE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30137316

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . 3 "
= - - (7] > n © - 2w ) 2
Main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Cabinet outside main office ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside guidance office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 107 ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 103 ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 123 ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Elevator machine room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 223 ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 218 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside 212 dot replace ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside 203 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside Media cemter ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Server room Halotron 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Faculty dining ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Right side Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test & IMPACT FIRE
Annual NFPA 10 k
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227 -
FOREST GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506
316534
Building #: 606182
495 GROVE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30137316
E
c =
(=] Y A (V]
= 1) - - [} 1)
£ g 2 o = 3 5 g gSo 3 8
= 3 s N ] > > N o 3 ]
= 1 - 7} > n © - Zwna ) 2
Left side Gym ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside 155 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside 155 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside 156 ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By Electrical panels in hallway ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside stage ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Stage right ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Stage left ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Emergency electrical room ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Cafe ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Kitchen K-Class 2.5GAL N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Kitchen ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

FOREST GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316534 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 606182

495 GROVE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30137316

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17
Property

FOREST GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL

316534

Building #: 606182
495 GROVE STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605

Inspection Ref #: 30137316

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-17

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-09-11

Property

FRANCIS J MCGRATH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Building #:

493 GROVE ST, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30929331

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
1 0 22
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Office ABC 2024-08-08
2 In stairwell by office ABC 2029-08-08
3 By room 42 ABC 2029-08-08
4 In room 41 ABC 2029-08-08
5 In room 36 ABC 2029-08-08
6 In room 34 ABC 2025-08-08
7 By room 34 ABC 2029-08-08
8 In room 31 ABC 2029-08-08
9 In stairwell outside of ABC 2025-08-08
room 31
10 Library ABC 2029-08-08
11 In room 14 ABC 2029-08-08
12 By room 21 ABC 2029-08-08
13 By kitchen ABC 2029-08-08
14 Kitchen 2024-08-08
15 Gymnasium ABC 2029-08-08
16 Gymnasium ABC 2029-08-08
17 In room 12 ABC 2029-08-08
18 By room 12A ABC 2029-08-08
19 In room 11 ABC 2025-08-08
20 In stairwell outside ABC 2025-08-08
room 11
21 In room 27A ABC 2029-08-14




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-09-11

Property

FRANCIS J MCGRATH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Building #:

493 GROVE ST, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30929331

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

A TN ADALPT T T
(l IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
1 0 22
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 In stairwell by room ABC 2029-08-08
27A
23 Boiler room ABC 20 1b 2029-08-08 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-09-11

Property

FRANCIS J MCGRATH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Building #:

493 GROVE ST, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30929331

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

1

0

22

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-09-11

Property

FRANCIS J MCGRATH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Building #:

493 GROVE ST, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30929331

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

1

0

22

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-09-11

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

PAULA GIBB-SEVERIN

2023-09-11




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

04/18/23 Conducted by:
Property Michael ONeil
GATES LANE SCHOOL

Building #:

1238 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 25795019

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
23 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Room 100 ABC 51b 08/13/29 Pass
2 Roof access ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
3 4th floor stairs ABC 151b 08/13/26 Pass
4 Roof access ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
5 403 classroom CO2 101b 04/18/24 Pass
6 4th floor stairs ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
7 3rd floor stairs ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
8 3rd floor bathrooms ABC 20 1b 08/13/25 Pass
9 3rd floor stairs ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
10 2nd floor bathroom ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
11 2floor stairs ABC 20 1b 04/18/29 Pass
12 2nd floor stairs ABC 20 1b 08/13/26 Pass
13 Irst floor stairs ABC 201b 08/13/27 Pass
14 1rst floor outside 112 ABC 201b 08/13/27 Pass
15 1rst floor stairs ABC 201b 08/13/27 Pass
16 Outside gym ABC 10 1b 08/13/29 Pass
17 Kitchen K Class K-Class 08/13/25 Pass
18 Kitchen ABC 20 1b 08/13/27 Pass
19 Elevator room ABC 20 1b 07/13/29 Pass
20 Basement by rm 008 CO2 10 b 08/13/28 Pass
21 Basement far left ABC 10 1b 08/13/29 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

04/18/23

Property

GATES LANE SCHOOL

Building #:

1238 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 25795019

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

A TN ADALPT T T
(l IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
23 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 4floor by bathrooms ABC 20 b 04/18/29 Pass
23 Basement right side ABC 10 Ib 04/18/26 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

04/18/23

Property

GATES LANE SCHOOL

Building #:

1238 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 25795019

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

23

0

0

Deficiencies

None




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

04/18/23

Property

GATES LANE SCHOOL

Building #:

1238 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 25795019

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

23

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Michael ONeil

04/18/23

Customer Signhature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

ANN SWENSON

04/18/23




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

GODDARD SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECH Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377267

Building #: 696478

14 RICHARDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492667

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

E
5 3 5 g g
= 4 - n > n © - Zwnao ) 2
Foyer main entrance ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Rear of auditorium ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Rear of auditorium ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Family Healthcare office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside room 11 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Elev mach room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Basement art room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Basement art room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Richard St. gym entrance ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Sub basement boiler room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Sub basement boiler room Custodian break room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside room B5 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Ground floor outside gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Second floor in room 22 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

GODDARD SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECH
377267

Building #: 696478

14 RICHARDS STREET

WORCESTER MA 01603

Inspection Ref #: 30492667

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

E
- 5 ; :

s | [ n > 1n © - Zwno & z
3rd floor outside 34 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
3rd floor outside 35 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
3rd floor outside C1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
3rd floor outside 31 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
2nd floor closet outside balcony ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
2nd floor outside 21 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 25 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor rear of balcony ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
2nd floor rear of balcony ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
3rd floor across from 57 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
3rd floor outside 58 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
3rd floor outside 52 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
2nd floor outside gym balcony ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
2nd floor outside gym balcony ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-17 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

GODDARD SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECH Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377267 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696478

14 RICHARDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492667

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17
Property

GODDARD SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECH

377267

Building #: 696478

14 RICHARDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603

Inspection Ref #: 30492667

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-17

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 85 IMPACT F
2023-08-17 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
GRAFTON STREET SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
311 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492661

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
9 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Bldg 2 Basement ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
2 Boiler room CcO2 10 Ib 2028-08-20 Pass
3 Second floor ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
4 3rd floor ABC 2027-08-20 Pass
5 4th floor ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
6 Bldg 1 Boiler room CcO2 10 Ib 2028-08-20 Pass
7 Outside basement. ABC 2024-08-20 Pass
Girls bathrooms
8 1rst floor 2024-08-20 Pass
9 3rd floor ABC 2024-08-20 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-17 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
GRAFTON STREET SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

311 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604

Inspection Ref # 30492661

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

9 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

GRAFTON STREET SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref # 30492661

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

311 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

9

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-17
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

Custodian

2023-08-17




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

HEAD START - GREENDALE Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377301

Building #: 696517

130 LEEDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01606
Inspection Ref #: 30492675

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

=
§ = . 5 "
= - = n > n © - P Y= ) 2

Main lobby ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
1st floor by room 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
2nd floor by room 7 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
2nd floor middle office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
2nd floor by room 15 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Basement outside kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Boiler room ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Basement by stairwell ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

HEAD START - GREENDALE Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377301 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696517

130 LEEDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01606
Inspection Ref #: 30492675

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15
Property

HEAD START - GREENDALE

377301

Building #: 696517

130 LEEDS STREET
WORCESTER MA 01606

Inspection Ref #: 30492675

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-15

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
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Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

HEAD START - MILL SWAN Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377302

Building #: 696518

337 MILL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492685

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 = . . "
= - - n > n © - Zwnao n 2
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Stage cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Loading dock ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Loading dock kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Health office cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Cabinet near elevator ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Hallway cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Hallway cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
MSA ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
MSA ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Cabinet janitor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Volunteers cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Kitchenette cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Kitchen cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
HEAD START - MILL SWAN Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377302 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696518

337 MILL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492685

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14
Property

HEAD START - MILL SWAN

377302

Building #: 696518
337 MILL STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492685

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

HEAD START - MILLBURY STREET Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377304

Building #: 696521

389 MILLBURY STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492680

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

E
5 = . 5 "
= - - (7] > n © - P Y= a 2

Basement ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Basement by sinks ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Level 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Level 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Level 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Level 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
HEAD START - MILLBURY STREET Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377304 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696521

389 MILLBURY STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492680

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14
Property

HEAD START - MILLBURY STREET

377304

Building #: 696521

389 MILLBURY STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492680

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

HEAD START - TAYLOR BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377306

Building #: 696526

770 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492689

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&
; = ;
u“ ]
[ =] o 5 H 3 2 3 ]
3 g g g g : §2% g g
= a = n > n © - Zwnao & 2
Under AED unit main hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Kitchen ABC S# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Top floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

HEAD START - TAYLOR BUILDING Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377306 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696526

770 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492689

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14
Property

HEAD START - TAYLOR BUILDING

377306

Building #: 696526

770 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610

Inspection Ref #: 30492689

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

HEARD STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377269

Building #: 696480

200 HEARD STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492662

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

o u— = o
= = = n > n © - Zwno & 2
By rooms 8/9 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Teachers room ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By rooms 2/3 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inroom 12 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By room 30 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
By bookshelves ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Old gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Room 11 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

HEARD STREET SCHOOL |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377269 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696480

200 HEARD STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603
Inspection Ref #: 30492662

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

HEARD STREET SCHOOL
377269

Building #: 696480

200 HEARD STREET
WORCESTER MA 01603

Inspection Ref #: 30492662

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-15

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

03/06/23 Conducted by:
Property Michael ONeil
JACOB HIATT MAGNET

Building #:

772 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

Inspection Ref # 25795041

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
26 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Boiler room ABC 101b 08/06/29 Pass
2 Boiler room spare CcO2 10 Ib 08/06/28 Pass
3 Boiler room spare ABC 10 Ib 08/06/24 Pass
4 Elevator machine ABC 20 1b 08/06/27 Pass
room
5 Teacher dining ABC 251b 08/06/24 Pass
6 Cafeteria ABC 101b 08/06/29 Pass
7 Custodian office ABC 101b 08/06/24 Pass
8 Science classroom ABC 101b 08/06/29 Pass
9 Main office ABC 101b 08/06/24 Pass
10 3rd floor balcony 316 ABC 101b 08/06/24 Pass
11 3rd floor balcony 315 ABC 10 Ib 08/06/29 Pass
12 3rd floor library ABC 10 Ib 08/06/26 Pass
cabinet
13 Third floor 306 ABC 51b 03/06/24 Pass
14 3rd floor foot bridge ABC 10 b 08/06/29 Pass
15 2nd floor 202 cabinet ABC 101b 08/06/24 Pass
16 2nd floor 202 cabinet ABC 10 1b 08/06/29 Pass
17 2nd floor foot bridge ABC 10 b 08/06/24 Pass
18 2nd floor 209 ABC 10 1b 03/06/24 Pass
19 2nd floor 215 ABC 10 1b 03/06/24 Pass
20 Room 119 ABC 10 1b 08/06/29 Pass
21 1st floor foot bridge ABC 10 1b 08/06/24 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

03/06/23

Property

JACOB HIATT MAGNET

Building #:

772 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

Inspection Ref # 25795041

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

A TN ADALPT T T
(l IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
26 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

22 Cabinet 102 ABC 101b 08/06/27 Pass

23 Basement cabinet ABC 10 Ib 08/06/29 Pass
outside room 003

24 Sub basement stairs ABC 10 Ib 08/06/24 Pass
cabinet

25 Sub basement ABC 10 1b 08/06/26 Pass
classroom fire panel

26 Sprinkler room sub ABC 20 1b 08/06/25 Pass
basement




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

03/06/23

Property

JACOB HIATT MAGNET

Building #:

772 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

Inspection Ref # 25795041

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

26

0

0

Deficiencies

None




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

03/06/23

Property

JACOB HIATT MAGNET

Building #:

772 MAIN STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

Inspection Ref # 25795041

Conducted by:
Michael ONeil

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

26

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Michael ONeil

03/06/23

Customer Signhature

Customer Name Signature

Date Completed

PATRICIA JORDON

03/06/23




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-18 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
LAKE VIEW SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
133 COBURN AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492688

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
7 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Boiler room CO2 101b 2028-08-10 Pass
2 Boiler room stairs ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
3 Outside 4 ABC 2026-08-10 Pass
4 Outside 6 ABC 2024-08-10 Pass
5 Side of stage ABC 2026-08-10 Pass
6 Outside 9 ABC 2024-08-10 Pass
7 Behind stage faculty ABC 2026-08-08 Pass
dining




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-18 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
LAKE VIEW SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

133 COBURN AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA 01604

Inspection Ref #: 30492688

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

7 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

LAKE VIEW SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30492688

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

133 COBURN AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA 01604

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

7

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-18
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

MARGARET BONDAR

2023-08-18




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky (255;8')3'8202";2-";W0"85t”’ MA

Property .
LINCOLN STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377274 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696485

549 LINCOLN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30492672

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

) u = [

S = (= n > n © - Zwno & 2
By room 3 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Behind double doors by room 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Principal office ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
By room 5 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Behind double doors by room 6 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Modular classroom 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Modular classroom 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Modular hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Modular classroom 3 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Modular classroom 4 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Cafeteria ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Gymnasium hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Hallway behind cafeteria ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

LINCOLN STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377274 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696485

549 LINCOLN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30492672

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2



Report of Inspection/Test

I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

MAY STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

265 MAY STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492652

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
10 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Basement library ABC 101b 2026-08-10 Pass
2 Teacher dining ABC 51b 2026-08-10 Pass
basement
3 Small cafeteria ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-10 Pass Swap
4 Outside boiler room ABC 101b 2025-08-10 Pass
5 1st floor double doors ABC 2029-08-10 Pass Swap
by room 8
6 1st floor double doors ABC 10 1b 2029-08-10 Pass
by room 5
7 2nd floor double door ABC 2029-08-10 Pass Swap
by room 9
8 2nd floor double door ABC 10 1b 2027-08-10 Pass
by room 12
9 Basement stairwell ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
10 Gym teacher office ABC 101b 2029-08-10 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

MAY STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

265 MAY STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492652

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

10

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

MAY STREET SCHOOL

Building #:

265 MAY STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492652

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

10

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Glen Westbrook

2023-08-16

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

LUKE ROBERT

2023-08-16




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

MIDLAND STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377281

Building #: 696492

18 MIDLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492670

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 5 5 : g
= - - n > n © - Zwva n 2
3rd floor landing ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
3rd floor 8 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
2nd floor 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
2nd floor 5 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
2nd floor nurse ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
1st floor boiler ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
1st floor boiler spare ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor landing ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
1st floor 13 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

MIDLAND STREET SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377281 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696492

18 MIDLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492670

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18
Property

MIDLAND STREET SCHOOL

377281

Building #: 696492

18 MIDLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492670

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-18

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

NELSON PLACE SCHOOL

Building #:

35 NELSON PLACE, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30492699

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
17 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 1st floor by kitchen ABC 2029-08-10 Pass

2 Kitchen exit K Class 2028-08-10 Pass

3 1st floor by custodial ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-10 Pass
office

4 Spare in custodial ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
office

5 Spare in custodial ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
office

6 Elevator machine ABC 10 1b 2024-08-10 Pass
room

7 Ground floor by ABC 101b 2029-08-10 Pass
stairwell 4

8 Ground floor sprinkler ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-10 Pass
room

9 Ground floor by stair 3| ABC 2029-08-10 Pass

10 1st floor by stair 4 ABC 101b 2029-08-10 Pass

11 1st floor by rear exit ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
between
gym/cafeteria

12 1st floor by medical ABC 2029-08-10 Pass
suite

13 1st floor by stair 1 ABC 2029-08-10 Pass

14 Elevator machine ABC 2024-08-10 Pass
room

15 1st floor by elevator ABC 2029-08-10 Pass

16 2nd floor by elevator ABC 2029-08-10 Pass

17 2nd floor by stair 1 ABC 2029-08-10 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

NELSON PLACE SCHOOL

Building #:

35 NELSON PLACE, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30492699

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

17

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

NELSON PLACE SCHOOL

Building #:

35 NELSON PLACE, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30492699

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

17

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-18

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

MONICA POITRAS

2023-08-18




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
NEW CITIZEN'S CENTER Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377307 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696528

1407A MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492693

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

E
§ = . o "
= - - n > n © - Zwno a 2

Cafeteria ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hallway by room 21 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Hallway next to room 14 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Hallway next to room 10 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Inside classroom 11 ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Inside classroom 1 ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside classroom 21 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Inside classroom 20 ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Basement next to room 22 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

NEW CITIZEN'S CENTER |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377307 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696528

1407A MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492693

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

NEW CITIZEN'S CENTER
377307

Building #: 696528
1407A MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610

Inspection Ref #: 30492693

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-15

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531

NORRBACK AVE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

44 MALDEN ST, WORCESTER, MA 01606 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137309

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
24 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Cafeteria serving line ABC 101b 2028-11-17 Pass
cabinet
2 Kitchen K Class 6 lit 2024-08-17 Pass
3 Kitchenette ABC 10 Ib 2030-11-17 Pass Swap
4 1st floor rear exit by ABC 101b 2024-11-17 Pass
nurses office
5 1st floor nurses office ABC 2028-11-17 Pass
6 1st floor by gym ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-17 Pass
7 1st floor by boiler ABC 101b 2025-11-17 Pass
room
8 Boiler room ABC 2027-11-17 Pass
9 Elevator machine ABC 20 1b 2028-11-17 Pass
room
10 3rd floor by elevator ABC 101b 2024-11-17 Pass
11 3rd floor by room 309 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-17 Pass
12 3rd floor in room 313 ABC 10 1b 2028-11-17 Pass
13 3rd floor by room 321 ABC 101b 2024-11-17 Pass
14 2nd floor in room 227 ABC 10 1b 2025-11-17 Pass
15 2nd floor by room 229 ABC 10 b 2024-11-17 Pass
16 2nd floor in room 235 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-17 Pass
17 2nd floor by room 243 ABC 10 b 2024-11-17 Pass
18 2nd floor by room 214 ABC 10 b 2024-11-17 Pass
19 2nd floor by library ABC 10 1b 2024-11-17 Pass
20 1st floor by room 183 ABC 10 b 2024-11-17 Pass
21 1st floor in room 187 ABC 2029-11-17 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

NORRBACK AVE SCHOOL

Building #:

44 MALDEN ST, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30137309

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

(5 IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
24 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 1st floor by room 195 ABC 101b 2024-11-17 Pass
23 Spare boiler room ABC 20 1b 2026-08-14 Pass Spare
24 Spare boiler ABC 10 1b 2022-11-17[2022-11-17| 2029-08-14 Pass Swap




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

NORRBACK AVE SCHOOL

Building #:

44 MALDEN ST, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30137309

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

(5 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

24

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

NORRBACK AVE SCHOOL

Building #:

44 MALDEN ST, WORCESTER, MA 01606

Inspection Ref # 30137309

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

24

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Signature

Date Completed

Glen Westbrook

0 UL

2023-08-14

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

Tom Barrett

ey

2023-08-14




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-29 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

140 HARRINGTON WAY, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137320

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
51 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 Loading dock ABC 101b 2029-11-18 Pass
equipment storage

2 Outside men’s lockers ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
in mop closet

3 Kitchen ABC 101b 2028-11-18 Pass

4 Kitchen 2027-11-18 Pass

5 Kitchen 2028-11-18 Pass

6 Kitchen 2028-11-18 Pass

7 Technical Services ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
cabinet

8 Cafeteria elevator ABC 201b 2025-11-18 Pass
machine room

9 Cafeteria exit door ABC 2028-11-18 Pass

10 Cabinet outside 112 ABC 2028-11-18 Pass

11 Main entrance ABC 2028-11-18 Pass

12 Main office ABC 2028-11-18 Pass

13 Auditorium light and ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
sound booth

14 Auditorium side wall ABC 2027-11-18 Pass

15 Gymnasium elevator ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
machine room

16 Gymnasium exit ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
cabinet

17 Gym exit outside ABC 2029-11-18 Pass

18 Cabinet outside 430 ABC 2028-11-18 Pass

19 Room 428 ABC 2029-08-29 Pass

20 Room 428 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass

21 Prep room 428A ABC 2029-11-18 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-29 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

140 HARRINGTON WAY, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137320

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
51 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 Cabinet outside 414 ABC 2029-08-29 Pass
23 Room 410 ABC 2029-11-18 Pass
24 Room 410 ABC 2029-11-18 Pass
25 Prep room 410A ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
26 Room 404 ABC 2029-11-18 Pass
27 Room 404 ABC 2027-11-18 Pass
28 Classroom 302 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
29 Room 304 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
30 Room 304 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
31 Prep room ABC 2026-11-18 Pass
304A/310A
32 Room 310 ABC 2026-11-18 Pass
33 Room 310 ABC 2026-11-18 Pass
34 Cabinet outside room ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
314
35 Room 320 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
36 Room 320 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
37 Room 328 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
38 Room 328 ABC 2025-11-18 Pass
39 Prep room 328 A ABC 2029-11-18 Pass
40 Cabinet outside 330 ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
41 Cabinet outside 230 ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
42 Room 228 ABC 10 Ib 2029-11-18 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 85 IMPACT F
2023-08-29 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
140 HARRINGTON WAY, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137320

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
51 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 Room 228 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-18 Pass
44 Prep room 228A ABC 10 Ib 2029-11-18 Pass
45 Library ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-29 Pass
46 Cabinet outside 218 ABC 2028-11-18 Pass
47 Room 210 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-18 Pass
48 Room 210 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-29 Pass
49 Prep room ABC 101b 2029-11-18 Pass
204A/210A
50 room 204 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-18 Pass
51 Room 204 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-18 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-29 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

140 HARRINGTON WAY, WORCESTER, MA 01604

Inspection Ref # 30137320

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

51 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-29

Property

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref # 30137320

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

140 HARRINGTON WAY, WORCESTER, MA 01604

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

51

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-29
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

Sam fanfan

2023-08-29




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

PARENT INFORMATION CENTER Impact Fire Services - Hudson
316695

Building #: 607722

768 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01608
Inspection Ref #: 30137315

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

=
5 3 ;
= o
o £ 13 X - S L 5 2
g 2 g £ g ; 533 : :
S = = n > n © - Zwno & 2
1st floor rear ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
3rd floor landing ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
2nd floor landing ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Basement boiler ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

PARENT INFORMATION CENTER Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316695 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 607722

768 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01608
Inspection Ref #: 30137315

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14
Property

PARENT INFORMATION CENTER

316695

Building #: 607722

768 MAIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01608

Inspection Ref #: 30137315

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



WORK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(’ IMPACT FIRE

[ Glen Your Technician: From Impact Fire Services, LLC
Glen Westbrook 26 HAMPSHIRE DRIVE
Onsite 8/16/2023 at 11:36am HUDSON, NH 03051

(603) 293-7531

JobNo. | 30137303 JobFor | QUINSIGAMOND SCHOOL
Type | Inspection 14 BLACKSTONE RIVER ROAD
PO No. WORCESTER, MA 01607

Services completed

I FIRE EXTINGUISHER - 28 Portable Extinguishers

Parts, labor and items used QTY
Inspections FXSERVICE CALL 1
Inspections FX ANNUAL MAINT FIRE EXT 0
Parts FX TAMPER INDICATING DEVICE 0
Services FX DISCHARGE ASSURANCE PLAN 0
Parts SWAP OUT DRY CHEM 5LB 0
Parts SWAP OUT DRY CHEM 10/20 0
Parts SWAP OUT K CLASS/CLEAN AGENT 0
Parts SWAP OUT PARTS 0
Comments

@ Spencer Morse
04/19/2022 05:33pm EDT

Standpipe flow test completed: 4-19-2022
Forward flow test completed: 4-19-2022

Disclaimers and Warranties

1. LIMITATION OF COMPANYS LIABILITY. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, [F COMPANY IS FOUND LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE DUE
TO BREACH OF CONTRACT OR WARRANTY, ANY DEGREE OF NEGLIGENCE OF COMPANY, STRICT PRODUCT LIABILITY, SUBROGATION, INDEMNIFICATION OR
CONTRIBUTION, OR ANY OTHER THEORY OF LIABILITY (EXCEPT FOR INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR
AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION, TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIR, SERVICE, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT,
IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, THE MAXIMUM LIABILITY OF THE COMPANY WILL BE LIMITED TO A SUM NEVER TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5000.00), AND THIS
LIABILITY SHALL BE EXCLUSIVE. THE COMPANY IS DEFINED IN THESE GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS TO INCLUDE THE COMPANYS EMPLOYEES, AGENTS AND
SUBCONTRACTORS. THIS LIMITATION OF LIABILITY SPECIFICALLY COVERS LIABILITY FOR, AMONG OTHER THINGS, LOST PROFITS; BUSINESS INTERRUPTION; LOSS OF
PROPERTY, DAMAGED PROPERTY OR LOSS OF USE OF PROPERTY; PERSONAL INJURIES AND DEATH; CROSS-CLAIMS AND CLAIMS FOR INDEMNITY AND
CONTRIBUTION; AND THE CLAIMS OF THIRD PARTIES. ALSO COVERED BY THIS LIMITATION ARE, AMONG OTHERS, THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF DAMAGES: DIRECT,
INDIRECT, SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL AND PUNITIVE.

2. WAIVER OF SUBROGATION. Customer understands that COMPANY IS NOT AN INSURER. Customer is responsible for obtaining all insurance Customer believes is necessary.
To the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, Customer and Customers insurance company release Company from any liability for any loss, event or condition covered by

Customers insurance.



3. INDEMNIFICATION. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY, DEFEND, AND HOLD HARMLESS COMPANY FROM
ANY AND ALL LIABILITY (EXCEPT INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) AGAINST ALL THIRD PARTY CLAIMS OR LOSSES (INCLUDING PAYMENT OF COMPANYS ATTORNEYS
FEES AND COSTS) BROUGHT AGAINST COMPANY ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION,
TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIRING, SERVICING, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT, IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, BUT (a) ONLY TO THE
EXTENT CAUSED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, BY THE NEGLIGENT ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF THE CUSTOMER OR ANY THIRD PARTY, AND (b) FROM THE COMPANYS OWN
NEGLIGENCE OF ANY KIND OR DEGREE. NOTHING CONTAINED HEREIN, INCLUDING (b) ABOVE, SHALL BE CONSTRUED TO REQUIRE ANY INDEMNIFICATION WHICH
WOULD RENDER OR MAKE THIS CLAUSE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, VOID AND/OR UNENFORCEABLE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW.

4. LIMITED WARRANTY. For ninety (90) days from the date that the Company sells and installs any part, component or system subject to this Quote, Proposal or Agreement,
Company warrants that if any such part, component or system does not work because of a defect in material or workmanship, Company will repair or replace that part or
component at no charge to Customer. This Limited Warranty does not cover batteries, nor does it apply if the part, component or system has been damaged by Customer, accidents,
power surges, misuse, vandalism, lack of proper maintenance, or unauthorized changes, or acts of God (such as fires, earthquakes, floods, tornadoes, etc.). This Limited Warranty is
the only warranty Company makes, and takes the place of all other warranties whether express or implied. THE COMPANY MAKES NO IMPLIED WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ANY AND ALL SUCH WARRANTIES BEING EXPRESSLY WAIVED.

5.CUSTOMERS AGREEMENTS. Unless Customer has contracted in writing with the Company to do so, it is the sole and exclusive responsibility of Customer to test, inspect,
maintain, repair, clean and service (collectively the Service) all security alarm and fire protection equipment and systems at the Customers premises, including without limitation, any
and all burglar alarm equipment and systems, fire alarm and suppression systems and equipment, fire extinguishers, fire sprinkler systems, kitchen suppression systems, and kitchen
exhaust hoods and related duct work. If the Customer has contracted with the Company for any Service, Company assumes no liability for, and is in no way responsible for, any

damage or loss which may occur between any contracted-for Service.

6. FUTURE WORK AND SERVICES. ANY WORK OR SERVICES THAT THE COMPANY PROVIDES TO THE CUSTOMER IN THE FUTURE IS SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE ABOVE
TERMS (TERMS 1 THROUGH 5) OF THIS WORK ORDER, UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED TO BETWEEN THE CUSTOMER AND THE COMPANY IN WRITING.

Signature 08/16/2023 01:03pm EDT

Accepted By: Kevin Chviruk



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

RICE SQUARE SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377284

Building #: 696495

76 MASSASOIT ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492697

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . . "
= a = (7] > n © - Zwno a 2
Room 30 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Room 34 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Room 37 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Room 29 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Floor 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Room 23 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Room 22 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Outside gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Side room Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Room 12 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

RICE SQUARE SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377284

Building #: 696495

76 MASSASOIT ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492697

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

=
c =
(=] Y S Q
= o - [ o (]
g g g ; 5 g g 9 %3e 2 8
[} 8 = N o > > . Ug® 1] °
= 3 [ n > n © - Zwno & 2
Room 14 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Room 15 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 2 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

RICE SQUARE SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377284 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696495

76 MASSASOIT ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492697

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

RICE SQUARE SCHOOL
377284

Building #: 696495

76 MASSASOIT ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01604

Inspection Ref #: 30492697

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 4 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
ROOSEVELT SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316851 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 607896

1006 GRAFTON STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30138408

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . o "
= - - [ > n © - Zwno a 2
Main office kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Nurses office by sink ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
On stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Kitchen K-Class 2.6L N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
1st floor hall by defibrillator ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
1st floor outside of data room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Boiler room by exit ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Outside of electric room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Garage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Library behind desk ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Library office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
1st floor lounge ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
1st floor room 131 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
1st floor Head End room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
1st floor electric room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Elevator room in workroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
ROOSEVELT SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316851 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 607896

1006 GRAFTON STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30138408

I
5 : X . ,
= 4 - [ > n © - Zwnao ) 2
2nd floor workroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
2nd floor electric room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
2nd floor room 208 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
2nd floor by main stairwell ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
3rd floor by room 302 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
3rd floor room 308 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
3rd floor electric room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
3rd floor workroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
4th floor workroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
4th floor electric room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
4th floor room 408 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
4th floor hall by room 402 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-14 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
316851 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 607896

1006 GRAFTON STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30138408

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
316851

Building #: 607896
1006 GRAFTON STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604

Inspection Ref #: 30138408

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-14

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 4 of 4



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10
2023-08-14 Conducted by:

Property Jamal M Santiago

SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:
170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 30137299

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
71 0 1
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 3rd floor by stairwell ABC 2027-07-31 Pass
B1

2 A305 common area ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass

3 3rd floor by elevator 1 ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass

4 Inside A375 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass

5 Inside A371 ABC 2027-08-13 Pass

6 Prep room 372 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass

7 3rd floor stairwell A2 ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass

8 Hall by A325 common ABC 2027-08-13 Pass
area

9 Inside A370 ABC 2027-08-13 Pass

10 Inside prep room ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
A369

11 Inside A366 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass

12 Hall by A355 store ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
room

13 Hall by A345 common ABC 2027-08-13 Pass
area

14 Hall by A361 ABC 2027-08-13 Pass

15 2nd floor outside ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass
A261

16 A245 Common area ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass

17 Inside A266 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass

18 Inside prep room ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
A269

19 Inside A270 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass

20 Common area A225 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass

21 Hall by A271 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

Building #:

170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 30137299

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

(5 IMPACT I

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
71 0 1
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 A271 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
23 A272 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
24 A275 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
25 2nd fl elevatorl ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
26 Inside A207 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
27 Inside A208 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
28 Outside A205 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
common area
29 2nd floor stairwell B1 ABC 201b 2027-07-31 Pass
30 B275 upper ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
Auditorium
31 Auditorium right by ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
Mechanical room
B178.1
32 auditorium B179.1 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
Electric
33 2nd fl Elevator 2 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
34 Outside B204 art ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
classroom
35 Hall by B133 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
36 B141 girls locker ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass
room
37 Outside hallway to ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass
physical education
38 Hall by B128 ABC 20 Ib 2027-08-13 Pass
multipurpose
39 cafeteria ABC 20 1b 2027-07-31 Pass
40 Kitchen K Class K-Class 2026-08-14 Pass
41 Kitchen freezer K Class K-Class 2026-08-13 Pass
42 Culinary arts kitchen K Class K-Class 2026-08-14 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137299

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
71 0 1
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 Outside cafe by ABC 2027-08-13 Pass
auditorium B175
44 1sr floor stairwellB1 ABC 2025-07-31 Pass
45 Common area A105 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass
46 Inside A107 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
47 Inside A108 ABC 2027-08-13 Pass
48 1st floor elevator 1 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
49 1st floor stairwell A2 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-31 Pass
50 A125 common area ABC 201b 2027-08-13 Pass
51 Hallway to rms 141- ABC 201b 2027-08-31 Pass
145
52 Common area A145 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass
53 QOutside rm A161 ABC 201b 2027-08-13 Pass
54 Hall by B154 ABC 201b 2027-08-13 Pass
55 Hall by BO70 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
56 Lvl G B004B ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
mechanical room
57 Hall by BO08 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
58 Hall by BO10a ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
59 Hall by BO54 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
60 Hall by BO58 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
61 G Ivl B040.1 ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass

mechanical room

62 Prek kitchen ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass

63 G vl B040.2 IDF ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 85 IMPACT F
2023-08-14 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137299

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
71 0 1
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year | Next Service Status Notes
Date

64 B042.2 Day Care ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
Kitchen

65 Auto diesel lab 1st ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
column

66 Auto diesel lab 4th ABC 20 1b 2028-10-31 Pass
column

67 Auto diesel lab 5th ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass
column

68 Auto diesel lab 8th ABC 20 1b 2027-08-13 Pass
column

69 Auto diesel lab wall ABC 20 1b 2027-08-14 Pass

70 2nd floor Health office ABC 20 1b 2028-07-31 Pass

71 B059 learning center ABC 201b

72 Machine room A183 ABC 201b 2027-08-14 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

Inspection Ref # 30137299

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

71 0 1

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref # 30137299

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

170 APRICOT STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01603

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

71

0

1

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-14
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

Tim

2023-08-14




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
TATNUCK MAGNET Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377286 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696497

1083 PLEASANT STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492702

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . 3 "
= - - n > n © - 2w 0 2
Cabinet outside room5 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Cabinet outside boys room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Cabinet outside Library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Cabinet outside Gymnasium ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Music/ESL ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside health basement ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Teacher dining basement ABC 5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Outside boiler room Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Outside art room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 13 2nd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside main office 2nd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 7 2nd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 14 3rd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

TATNUCK MAGNET

377286

Building #: 696497

1083 PLEASANT STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492702

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

&
c =
(=] b3 = (V]
= 15 - j- (] ]
£ e g . = g g X £S9 E; 8
o ] S N 3 > > N Vg 3 S
= a [= ©n > n © - Zwno a 2
Outside Principal office 3rd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside Room 20 3rd floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 2 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-16 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

TATNUCK MAGNET |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377286 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696497

1083 PLEASANT STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492702

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 3 of 4




Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16

Property

TATNUCK MAGNET
377286

Building #: 696497
1083 PLEASANT STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492702

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in
operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-16

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 4 of 4



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

THORNDYKE ROAD
377287

Building #: 696498

20 THORNDYKE ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01606
Inspection Ref #: 30492717

Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

) - = o
= = (= (7] > 1n © - Zwna & 2
Main entrance in custodian closet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Teacher dining ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
By room 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
By room 4 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Basement boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Basement library ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Basement by supplies room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement by room 11 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by Jeff BaSinSky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

THORNDYKE ROAD Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377287 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696498

20 THORNDYKE ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01606
Inspection Ref #: 30492717

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Mini van 113173 ABC 51b 2024-08-16 Pass
2 Mini van 110162 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
3 Mini van 110164 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
4 Mini van 110163 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
5 Mini van 110165 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
6 Mini van 113174 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
7 Mini van 110161 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
8 Bus 9-928 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
9 Bus 9-964 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
10 Bus 9-50 ABC 51b 2024-08-16 Pass
11 Bus 9-924 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
12 Bus 9-903 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
13 Bus 9-278 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
14 Bus 9-135 ABC 51b 2029-08-16 Pass
15 Bus 9-224 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
16 Bus 9-268 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
17 Bus 9-138 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
18 Bus 9-125 ABC 51b 2029-08-16 Pass
19 Bus 9-233 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
20 Bus 9-232 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
21 Bus 9-223 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

lAnnual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by:
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS

Building #:

115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30492720

Property Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 Bus 9-261 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
23 Bus 9-214 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
24 Bus 9-281 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
25 Bus 9-266 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
26 Bus 9-289 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
27 Bus 9-264 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
28 Bus 9-277 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
29 Bus 9-269 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
30 Bus 9-259 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
31 Bus 9-203 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
32 Bus 9-251 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
33 Spare ABC 51b 2024-08-16 Pass
34 Spare 2027-08-16 Pass
35 Spare 2027-08-16 Pass
36 Spare 2027-08-16 Pass
37 Spare 2027-08-16 Pass
38 Spare ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
39 Spare 2028-08-16 Pass
40 Spare 2028-08-16 Pass
41 Spare 2028-08-16 Pass
42 Spare 2029-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

lAnnual NFPA 10

2023-08-16 Conducted by:
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS

Building #:

115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30492720

Property Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 Spare 2029-08-16 Pass
44 Spare 2029-08-16 Pass
45 Spare 2029-08-16 Pass
46 Bus 9-285 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
47 Bus 9-208 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
48 Bus9-211 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
49 Bus 9-221 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
50 Bus 9-22 ABC 51b 2029-08-16 Pass
51 Bus 9-902 ABC 51b 2026-08-16 Pass
52 Spare ABC 251b 2029-08-16 Pass
53 Bus 9-918 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
54 Bus 9-528 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
55 Bus 9-54 ABC 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
56 Bus 9-107 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
57 9-73 ABC 51b 2026-08-16 Pass
58 9-102 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
59 9-55 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
60 9-104 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
61 9-087 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass
62 9-931 ABC 51b 2027-08-16 Pass
63 9-053 ABC 51b 2025-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
64 9-048 ABC 91b 2025-08-16 Pass
65 9-49 ABC 51b 2026-08-16 Pass
66 9-41 2029-08-16 Pass
67 9-933 2027-08-16 Pass
68 9-105 2027-08-16 Pass
69 9-35 2029-08-16 Pass
70 9-950 2027-08-16 Pass
71 9-30 2029-08-16 Pass
72 9-934 2028-08-16 Pass
73 9-59 2025-08-16 Pass
74 9-46 2029-08-16 Pass
75 9-080 2025-08-16 Pass
76 9-904 2027-08-16 Pass
77 9-096 2025-08-16 Pass
78 9-909 2029-08-16 Pass
79 9-63 2029-08-16 Pass
80 9-10 2025-08-16 Pass
81 9-089 2025-08-16 Pass
82 9-26 2025-08-16 Pass
83 9-097 2025-08-16 Pass
84 9-952 2027-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
85 9-917 51b 2028-08-16 Pass
86 9-917 251b 2024-08-16 Pass
87 9-101 2025-08-16 Pass
88 9-966 2027-08-16 Pass
89 9-937 2027-08-16 Pass
90 9-047 2025-08-16 Pass
91 9-906 2029-08-16 Pass
92 9-908 2025-08-16 Pass
93 9-083 2025-08-16 Pass
94 9-907 2025-08-16 Pass
95 9-919 2027-08-16 Pass
96 9-901 51b 2024-08-16 Pass
97 9-901 251b 2029-08-16 Pass
98 9-058 2025-08-16 Pass
99 9-057 2025-08-16 Pass
100 9-929 2027-08-16 Pass
101 9-911 2027-08-16 Pass
102 9-914 2027-08-16 Pass
103 9-39 2029-08-16 Pass
104 9-910 2027-08-16 Pass
105 9-103 2025-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-16 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
106 9-71 2029-08-16 Pass
107 9-925 2027-08-16 Pass
108 9-74 2029-08-16 Pass
109 9-086 2029-08-16 Pass
110 9-905 2025-08-16 Pass
111 9-912 2027-08-16 Pass
112 9-100 2025-08-16 Pass
113 9-090 2025-08-16 Pass
114 9-955 2025-08-16 Pass
115 9-939 2027-08-16 Pass
116 9-956 2027-08-16 Pass
117 9-953 2027-08-16 Pass
118 9-108 2025-08-16 Pass
119 9-082 2024-08-16 Pass
120 9-921 2027-08-16 Pass
121 9-106 2025-08-16 Pass
122 9-920 2027-08-16 Pass
123 9-081 2025-08-16 Pass
124 9-093 2025-08-16 Pass
125 9-938 2027-08-16 Pass
126 9-940 2027-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-16 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
127 9-932 2027-08-16 Pass
128 9-110 2025-08-16 Pass
129 9-9 2024-08-16 Pass
130 9-36 2028-08-16 Pass
131 9-094 2025-08-16 Pass
132 9-263 2028-08-16 Pass
133 9-299 2027-08-16 Pass
134 9-276 2027-08-16 Pass
135 9-292 2027-08-16 Pass
136 9-294 2027-08-16 Pass
137 9-205 2028-08-16 Pass
138 9-126 2026-08-16 Pass
139 9-272 2027-08-16 Pass
140 9-230 2028-08-16 Pass
141 9-130 2029-08-16 Pass
142 9-265 2028-08-16 Pass
143 9-134 2029-08-16 Pass
144 9-234 2028-08-16 Pass
145 9-245 2028-08-16 Pass
146 9-228 2028-08-16 Pass
147 9-260 2028-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-16 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
148 9-220 2028-08-16 Pass
149 9-219 2028-08-16 Pass
150 9-246 2028-08-16 Pass
151 9-270 2028-08-16 Pass
152 9-132 2029-08-16 Pass
153 9-215 2028-08-16 Pass
154 9-258 2028-08-16 Pass
155 9-206 2028-08-16 Pass
156 9-227 2028-08-16 Pass
157 9-212 2028-08-16 Pass
158 9-218 2028-08-16 Pass
159 9-217 2028-08-16 Pass
160 9-213 2028-08-16 Pass
161 9-290 2025-08-16 Pass
162 9-255 2028-08-16 Pass
163 9-280 2027-08-16 Pass
164 9-262 2029-08-16 Pass
165 9-250 2028-08-16 Pass
166 9-222 2028-08-16 Pass
167 9-204 2028-08-16 Pass
168 9-236 2028-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT ]
2023-08-16 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
169 9-136 2029-08-16 Pass
170 9-128 2029-08-16 Pass
171 9-291 2028-08-16 Pass
172 9-127 2029-08-16 Pass
173 9-252 2028-08-16 Pass
174 9-242 2028-08-16 Pass
175 9-231 2028-08-16 Pass
176 9-202 2028-08-16 Pass
177 9-248 2028-08-16 Pass
178 9-239 2028-08-16 Pass
179 9-084 2025-08-16 Pass
180 9-131 2029-08-16 Pass
181 9-226 2028-08-16 Pass
182 9-51 2029-08-16 Pass
183 9-254 2028-08-16 Pass
184 9-140 2025-08-16 Pass
185 9-225 2028-08-16 Pass
186 9-298 2027-08-16 Pass
187 Van 36916 2025-08-16 Pass
188 9-997 2027-08-16 Pass
189 9-998 2027-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
190 9-995 2027-08-16 Pass
191 9-996 2027-08-16 Pass
192 9-958 2027-08-16 Pass
193 9-965 2027-08-16 Pass
194 9-970 2027-08-16 Pass
195 9-967 2027-08-16 Pass
196 9-969 2027-08-16 Pass
197 9-973 2025-08-16 Pass
198 Van 103 2029-08-16 Pass
199 Van 111978 2026-08-16 Pass
200 9-210 2028-08-16 Pass
201 9-207 2028-08-16 Pass
202 9-241 2028-08-16 Pass
203 9-282 2027-08-16 Pass
204 9-249 2028-08-16 Pass
205 9-237 2028-08-16 Pass
206 9-72 2026-08-16 Pass
207 9-34 2029-08-16 Pass
208 9-76 2029-08-16 Pass
209 9-957 2027-08-16 Pass
210 9-209 2028-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-16 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
224 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
211 9-296 2027-08-16 Pass
212 9-274 2028-08-16 Pass
213 9-273 2028-08-16 Pass
214 9-284 2027-08-16 Pass
215 9-287 2027-08-16 Pass
216 9-271 2027-08-16 Pass
217 9-286 2027-08-16 Pass
218 9-300 2027-08-16 Pass
219 9-247 2028-08-16 Pass
220 9-216 2028-08-16 Pass
221 9-961 2028-08-16 Pass
222 9-085 2026-08-16 Pass
223 9-954 2025-08-16 Pass
224 Van 9-32 2025-08-16 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (’5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-16 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS
Building #:
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30492720

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

224 0 0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

TRANSPORTATION DEPT - WORCESTER SCHOOLS
Building #:
115 NE CUTOFF, WORCESTER, MA 01609

Inspection Ref # 30492720

2023-08-16 Conducted by:
Property Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

224

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-16

Customer Signature

Customer Name Signature

Date Completed

Benjamin Rivera

2023-08-16




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky
Property

UNION HILL SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377289

Building #: 696500

1 CHAPIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492706

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

I
5 = . o "
= - - n > n © - Zwno ) 2
Main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Freezers Co2 5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Cafe on stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Cabinet in hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Electrical room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Nurses office ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Outside boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Boiler room ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
End of hallway ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Old building basement ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Old building basement ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside room 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 3 repl ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside room 8 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
N/A N/A N/A N/A Pass
N/A N/A N/A N/A Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

UNION HILL SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377289 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696500

1 CHAPIN STREET
WORCESTER MA 01604
Inspection Ref #: 30492706

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2




Report of Inspection/Test ()

Annual NFPA 10 9 IMPACT 1
2023-08-18 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
UNIVERSITY PARK CAMPUS SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
12 FREELAND STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492707

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
8 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Outside secretary ABC 101b 2029-08-26 Pass
2 In small room by ABC 10 Ib 2025-08-26 Pass
boiler in boys room
3 Basement ABC 10 1b 2025-08-26 Pass
4 Kitchen ABC 101b 2028-08-26 Pass
5 Classroom 2 ABC 51b 2029-08-26 Pass
6 Classroom 1 ABC 10 1b 2025-08-26 Pass
7 2nd floor ABC 101b 2028-08-26 Pass

8 3rd floor ABC 101b 2025-08-26 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-18 Conducted by:_ 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
UNIVERSITY PARK CAMPUS SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

12 FREELAND STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

Inspection Ref #: 30492707

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

8 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18

Property

UNIVERSITY PARK CAMPUS SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30492707

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

12 FREELAND STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01610

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

8

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-18
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

DANIEL ST. LOUIS

2023-08-18




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17 Conducted by:
Property Jamal M Santiago
VERNON HILL SCHOOL

Building #:

211 PROVIDENCE STREET, WORCESTER, MA

01604

Inspection Ref # 30492771

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
17 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 1st floor by office ABC 101b 2025-08-31 Pass
2 Auditorium ABC 101b 2029-08-31 Pass
3 By main entrance ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-31 Pass
4 1st floor by room 102 ABC 101b 2026-08-31 Pass
5 Basement by room B7| ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-31 Pass
6 Boiler room CO2 101b 2027-08-31 Pass
7 Basement in music by ABC 101b 2025-08-31 Pass
boiler room
8 2nd floor by room 202 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-31 Pass
9 2nd floor by room 204 ABC 10 Ib 2026-08-31 Pass
10 3rd floor by room 305 ABC 101b 2025-08-31 Pass
11 3rd floor in room 304A ABC 101b 2029-08-31 Pass
12 Stairs to elevator roof ABC 101b 2026-08-31 Pass
13 Elevator room roof ABC 101b 2029-08-31 Pass
14 Sentry 3rd floor kitchen ABC 10 b 2026-08-31 Pass
15 3rd floor by room 302 ABC 10 b 2025-08-31 Pass
16 3rd floor in room 302 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-31 Pass
17 Badger Room on right side of CO2 151b 2027-08-31 Pass
gym




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

VERNON HILL SCHOOL

Building #:

211 PROVIDENCE STREET, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492771

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

17

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

VERNON HILL SCHOOL

Building #:

211 PROVIDENCE STREET, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492771

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

17

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-17

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

Mike

2023-08-17




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

VERNON HILL SCHOOL

Building #:

211 PROVIDENCE STREET, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492771

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

17

0

0




Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Jeff Basinsky
Property

WAWECUS ROAD SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377294

Building #: 696507

200 WAWECUS ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30492790

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&
5 = . o "
= - = (] > n © - Zwno n 2

By main office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Cafeteria ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
By room 1 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
By room 9 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
By boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by Jeff BaSinSky 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

WAWECUS ROAD SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377294 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696507

200 WAWECUS ROAD
WORCESTER MA 01605
Inspection Ref #: 30492790

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 2



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10 & IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

Property .
WEST TATNUCK SCHOOL Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377296 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696509

300 MOWER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492713

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

S
5 = . 3 "
= - - (7] > n © - P Y= a 2
Lobby cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Cafeteria kitchen ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Hallway cabinet ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Teacher dining ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hallway cabinet Kindergarten ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Hallway cabinet Storage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Hallway cabinet between bathrooms ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Grade 5=science room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Grade 4=science room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Room 24 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Room 25 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Cabinet next to stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Stairs to boiler room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Custodian office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Cabinet classroom 8 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Cabinet outside speech room ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 1 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-18 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227

WEST TATNUCK SCHOOL |mpact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377296 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696509

300 MOWER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602
Inspection Ref #: 30492713

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-18
Property

WEST TATNUCK SCHOOL

377296

Building #: 696509

300 MOWER STREET
WORCESTER MA 01602

Inspection Ref #: 30492713

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-18

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 of 3



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property

WOODLAND ACADEMY Impact Fire Services - Hudson
377235

Building #: 696445

93 WOODLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492721

@& IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

&

5 5 5 g :
= - = n > n © - Z2wva ) 2
Outside 306 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside 316 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside custodian room 3 floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside 215 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Outside 211 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Gym rear stairs 2 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Gym side cab ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Stage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Main entrance ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside nurse area ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside 108 ABC 2.5# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside 282 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
2 floor outside office by woman's bathroom ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside elevator 3 floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
3 floor outside women's bathroom by locker ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2026 Pass
Inside room 382 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 1 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test & IMPACT FIRE
Annual NFPA 10 k
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227 -
WOODLAND ACADEMY |mpact Fire SerViceS . Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506
377235
Building #: 696445
93 WOODLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492721
&
c =
o e = [
o= o f. j © 2]
£ g g " . 3 3 K g3 2 g
= 8 S N ] > > N Qo8 3 S
= = ~ n > n © - Zwna ) 2
Outside 381 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Inside room 284 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside elevator first floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Outside women's bathroom by locker 1 floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside 181 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
By emergency exit 1 floor by locker ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Inside kitchen K-Class 6L N/A 2029 N/A N/A Pass
Inside kitchen next to sink K-Class 6L N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Custodian office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Outside girls bathroom by office ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2024 Pass
Right side of room 112 ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2025 Pass
Elevator room parking garage ABC 20# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Front of office by elevator by gym ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Basement outside elevator ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass
Next to emergency electric basement Co2 10# N/A N/A N/A 2028 Pass
Inside electric room basement ABC S5# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Car garage main door ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass
Stair next to door car garage ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2027 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 2 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport
Property
WOODLAND ACADEMY Impact Fire Services - Hudson

377235

Building #: 696445

93 WOODLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492721

@ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

&
c =
o 4 = [
o = © ] = 3 2 3 0
: |3 : s |3 i | 52t :
s S = a > in © < zZ4ao & z
Outside custodian room by Boys bathroom 2 floor ABC 10# N/A N/A N/A 2029 Pass

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 3 0of 5



Report of Inspection / Test '
Ann'u)al NFPA 10 P (ﬁ IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

2023-08-15 Conducted by: Carl Davenport 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Property (508) 852-7227
WOODLAND ACADEMY Impact Fire Services - Hudson 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
377235 (978) 304-1506

Building #: 696445

93 WOODLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610
Inspection Ref #: 30492721

Deficiencies - Fire Extinguisher Group

None

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point
Page 4 of 5



Report of Inspection / Test

Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

WOODLAND ACADEMY
377235

Building #: 696445

93 WOODLAND STREET
WORCESTER MA 01610

Inspection Ref #: 30492721

Conducted by: Carl Davenport

Impact Fire Services - Hudson

é IMPACT FIRE

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and all equipment tested at this time was left in

operational condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name

Carl Davenport

Signature

Date Completed

2023-08-15

Copyright 2023 Inspect Point

Page 5 of 5



Report of Inspection/Test

Annual NFPA 10
2023-08-14 Conducted by:
Property Glen Westbrook
WORCESTER ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL
Building #:

315 ST. NICHOLAS AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492809

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
14 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 Kitchen ABC 101b 2028-08-16 Pass

2 Cafeteria ABC 101b 2025-08-16 Pass

3 By stage ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-16 Pass

4 By offices ABC 10 Ib 2025-08-16 Pass

5 Boiler room CO2 101b 2025-08-16 Pass

6 By room 8 ABC 10 Ib 2027-08-16 Pass

7 By room 16 ABC 101b 2028-08-16 Pass

8 By gym ABC 10 Ib 2028-08-16 Pass

9 Gym ABC 2025-08-16 Pass

10 Gym ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-16 Pass

11 By room 3 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-16 Pass

12 By media center ABC 2029-08-16 Pass

13 In art room ABC 10 1b 2028-08-16 Pass Swap
14 Hallway by stage ABC 10 b 2029-08-14 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

WORCESTER ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL

Building #:

315 ST. NICHOLAS AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492809

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

14

0

0

Deficiencies




Report of Inspection/Test

/Annual NFPA 10 6 IMPACT FIRE
2023-08-14 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Glen Westbrook (603) 293-7531
WORCESTER ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227
315 ST. NICHOLAS AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
01604

(978) 304-1506

Inspection Ref # 30492809

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

14 0 0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Glen Westbrook 2023-08-14
=
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed
DR. SUSAN O'NEILL 2023-08-14

A s




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-14

Property

WORCESTER ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL

Building #:

315 ST. NICHOLAS AVENUE, WORCESTER, MA
01604

Inspection Ref # 30492809

Conducted by:
Glen Westbrook

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

14

0

0




WORK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(’ IMPACT FIRE

Your Technician: From | Impact Fire Services, LLC
Jamal M Santiago 26 HAMPSHIRE DRIVE
Onsite 3/1/2024 at 9:14am HUDSON, NH 03051

(603) 293-7531

Dateof | 3/1/2024 JobFor | WORCESTER ARTS MAGNET
Service SCHOOL
JobNo. | 33514619 315 ST. NICHOLAS AVENUE
Type | ServiceCall WORCESTER, MA 01604
PO No.
Services completed

I n you get this FE swapped for a current unit at WAM? It's in the 1970s addition area by the Library. We need it

swapped for final inspection.

Comments

No Comments

Disclaimers and Warranties

1. LIMITATION OF COMPANYS LIABILITY. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, [F COMPANY IS FOUND LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE DUE
TO BREACH OF CONTRACT OR WARRANTY, ANY DEGREE OF NEGLIGENCE OF COMPANY, STRICT PRODUCT LIABILITY, SUBROGATION, INDEMNIFICATION OR
CONTRIBUTION, OR ANY OTHER THEORY OF LIABILITY (EXCEPT FOR INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR
AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION, TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIR, SERVICE, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT,
IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, THE MAXIMUM LIABILITY OF THE COMPANY WILL BE LIMITED TO A SUM NEVER TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5000.00), AND THIS
LIABILITY SHALL BE EXCLUSIVE. THE COMPANY IS DEFINED IN THESE GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS TO INCLUDE THE COMPANYS EMPLOYEES, AGENTS AND
SUBCONTRACTORS. THIS LIMITATION OF LIABILITY SPECIFICALLY COVERS LIABILITY FOR, AMONG OTHER THINGS, LOST PROFITS; BUSINESS INTERRUPTION; LOSS OF
PROPERTY, DAMAGED PROPERTY OR LOSS OF USE OF PROPERTY; PERSONAL INJURIES AND DEATH; CROSS-CLAIMS AND CLAIMS FOR INDEMNITY AND
CONTRIBUTION; AND THE CLAIMS OF THIRD PARTIES. ALSO COVERED BY THIS LIMITATION ARE, AMONG OTHERS, THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF DAMAGES: DIRECT,
INDIRECT, SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL AND PUNITIVE.

2. WAIVER OF SUBROGATION. Customer understands that COMPANY IS NOT AN INSURER. Customer is responsible for obtaining all insurance Customer believes is necessary.
To the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, Customer and Customers insurance company release Company from any liability for any loss, event or condition covered by

Customers insurance.

3. INDEMNIFICATION. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY, DEFEND, AND HOLD HARMLESS COMPANY FROM
ANY AND ALL LIABILITY (EXCEPT INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) AGAINST ALL THIRD PARTY CLAIMS OR LOSSES (INCLUDING PAYMENT OF COMPANYS ATTORNEYS
FEES AND COSTS) BROUGHT AGAINST COMPANY ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION,
TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIRING, SERVICING, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT, IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, BUT (a) ONLY TO THE
EXTENT CAUSED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, BY THE NEGLIGENT ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF THE CUSTOMER OR ANY THIRD PARTY, AND (b) FROM THE COMPANYS OWN
NEGLIGENCE OF ANY KIND OR DEGREE. NOTHING CONTAINED HEREIN, INCLUDING (b) ABOVE, SHALL BE CONSTRUED TO REQUIRE ANY INDEMNIFICATION WHICH
WOULD RENDER OR MAKE THIS CLAUSE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, VOID AND/OR UNENFORCEABLE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW.

4. LIMITED WARRANTY. For ninety (90) days from the date that the Company sells and installs any part, component or system subject to this Quote, Proposal or Agreement,
Company warrants that if any such part, component or system does not work because of a defect in material or workmanship, Company will repair or replace that part or
component at no charge to Customer. This Limited Warranty does not cover batteries, nor does it apply if the part, component or system has been damaged by Customer, accidents,
power surges, misuse, vandalism, lack of proper maintenance, or unauthorized changes, or acts of God (such as fires, earthquakes, floods, tornadoes, etc.). This Limited Warranty is
the only warranty Company makes, and takes the place of all other warranties whether express or implied. THE COMPANY MAKES NO IMPLIED WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ANY AND ALL SUCH WARRANTIES BEING EXPRESSLY WAIVED.

5. CUSTOMERS AGREEMENTS. Unless Customer has contracted in writing with the Company to do so, it is the sole and exclusive responsibility of Customer to test, inspect,
maintain, repair, clean and service (collectively the Service) all security alarm and fire protection equipment and systems at the Customers premises, including without limitation, any
and all burglar alarm equipment and systems, fire alarm and suppression systems and equipment, fire extinguishers, fire sprinkler systems, kitchen suppression systems, and kitchen
exhaust hoods and related duct work. If the Customer has contracted with the Company for any Service, Company assumes no liability for, and is in no way responsible for, any

damage or loss which may occur between any contracted-for Service.

6. FUTURE WORK AND SERVICES. ANY WORK OR SERVICES THAT THE COMPANY PROVIDES TO THE CUSTOMER IN THE FUTURE IS SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE ABOVE



TERMS (TERMS 1 THROUGH 5) OF THIS WORK ORDER, UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED TO BETWEEN THE CUSTOMER AND THE COMPANY IN WRITING.

Signature 03/01/2024 09:22am EST

Accepted By: James -



Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

WORCESTER EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

420 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492808

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
42 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
1 Rooftop elevator room ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
2 Top upper floor ABC 20 1b 2026-08-20 Pass
3 3rd fl Outside elevator ABC 101b 2027-08-20 Pass
4 Auditorium stage ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
5 Outside greenhouse ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass
6 Rm 301 COo2 10 1b 2028-08-17 Pass
7 Rm 300 CO2 10 Ib 2028-08-17 Pass
8 Outside roof access ABC 101b 2024-08-20 Pass
door
9 Outside 315 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass
10 2nd floor elevator ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
11 Outside 215 ABC 10 1b 2027-08-20 Pass
12 Outside 201 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass
13 Outside 204 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass
14 Outside 209 ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
15 Outside 210 ABC 10 1b 2025-08-20 Pass
16 In room 208 2029-08-20 Pass
17 Outside media center ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
18 Teacher lounge ABC 251b 2024-08-20 Pass
19 Outside 120 ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
20 Main office ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
21 Outside 103 ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

WORCESTER EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

420 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref #: 30492808

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
42 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
22 Outside 109 ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
23 In rm 109 ABC 10 1b 2024-08-17 Pass
24 Cafe ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass
25 Outside b6 ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
26 Kitchen COo2 10 1b 2028-08-20 Pass
27 Kitchen ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass
28 Outsode gym ABC 101b 2027-08-20 Pass
29 Outside boys ABC 2025-08-20 Pass
bathroom basemnt
30 tigers den CO2 10 Ib 2028-08-20 Pass
31 Tigers den ABC 101b 2029-08-17 Pass
32 Ojanitors pffice ABC 10 Ib 2029-08-20 Pass
33 Outside b 19 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-20 Pass
34 Outside art rooms ABC 101b 2029-08-20 Pass
35 art rooms ABC 2029-08-20 Pass
36 art room b3 storage ABC 2025-08-20 Pass
37 art room B1 storage CO2 10 1b 2028-08-20 Pass
38 Inrm 311 COo2 10 1b 2026-08-17 Pass
39 Inrm 311 COo2 10 1b 2026-08-17 Pass
40 Rm 311 storage CO2 10 1b 2026-08-17 Pass
41 In rm 309 COo2 10 1b 2026-08-17 Pass

42 In art room B4 ABC 10 1b 2029-08-17 Pass




Report of Inspection/Test

[Annual NFPA 10 (5 IMPACT FIRE

2023-08-17 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531
WORCESTER EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #:

(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

420 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604

Inspection Ref #: 30492808

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY

42 0 0

Deficiencies




I Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-17

Property

WORCESTER EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
Building #:

Inspection Ref #: 30492808

Report of Inspection/Test

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

420 GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA 01604

6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531
261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227
44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

42

0

0

Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature Date Completed
Jamal M Santiago 2023-08-17
Customer Signature
Customer Name Signature Date Completed

Bernie

2023-08-17




WORK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

10 IMPACT FIRE

U('mmd-

=" Your Technician: From | Impact Fire Services, LLC
E  Anthony Tiberii 26 HAMPSHIRE DRIVE
(603) 293-7531
JobNo. | 30967574 JobFor | WORCESTERTECHHS-FOOD
Type | Inspection TRUCK
PO No. 1SKYLINE DR
WORCESTER, MA 01605

Services completed

¢ Kitchen Suppression Inspection

KS All-Inclusive

r Extinguisher Inspection

Parts, labor and items used QTY
Labor KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM INSPECT - ALL INCLUSIVE - LABOR (MA, ME, 1
VT)

Fees KS SERVICE CALL 1
Comments

No Comments

Disclaimers and Warranties

1. LIMITATION OF COMPANYS LIABILITY. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, [F COMPANY IS FOUND LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE DUE
TO BREACH OF CONTRACT OR WARRANTY, ANY DEGREE OF NEGLIGENCE OF COMPANY, STRICT PRODUCT LIABILITY, SUBROGATION, INDEMNIFICATION OR
CONTRIBUTION, OR ANY OTHER THEORY OF LIABILITY (EXCEPT FOR INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR
AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION, TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIR, SERVICE, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT,
IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, THE MAXIMUM LIABILITY OF THE COMPANY WILL BE LIMITED TO A SUM NEVER TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5000.00), AND THIS
LIABILITY SHALL BE EXCLUSIVE. THE COMPANY IS DEFINED IN THESE GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS TO INCLUDE THE COMPANYS EMPLOYEES, AGENTS AND
SUBCONTRACTORS. THIS LIMITATION OF LIABILITY SPECIFICALLY COVERS LIABILITY FOR, AMONG OTHER THINGS, LOST PROFITS; BUSINESS INTERRUPTION; LOSS OF
PROPERTY, DAMAGED PROPERTY OR LOSS OF USE OF PROPERTY; PERSONAL INJURIES AND DEATH; CROSS-CLAIMS AND CLAIMS FOR INDEMNITY AND
CONTRIBUTION; AND THE CLAIMS OF THIRD PARTIES. ALSO COVERED BY THIS LIMITATION ARE, AMONG OTHERS, THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF DAMAGES: DIRECT,
INDIRECT, SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL AND PUNITIVE.

2. WAIVER OF SUBROGATION. Customer understands that COMPANY IS NOT AN INSURER. Customer is responsible for obtaining all insurance Customer believes is necessary.
To the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, Customer and Customers insurance company release Company from any liability for any loss, event or condition covered by

Customers insurance.

3. INDEMNIFICATION. TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY, DEFEND, AND HOLD HARMLESS COMPANY FROM
ANY AND ALL LIABILITY (EXCEPT INTENTIONAL MISCONDUCT) AGAINST ALL THIRD PARTY CLAIMS OR LOSSES (INCLUDING PAYMENT OF COMPANYS ATTORNEYS
FEES AND COSTS) BROUGHT AGAINST COMPANY ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS QUOTE, PROPOSAL OR AGREEMENT, THE DESIGN, INSTALLATION, INSPECTION,
TESTING, MONITORING, REPAIRING, SERVICING, OPERATION OR NON-OPERATION OF THE SYSTEM OR EQUIPMENT, IN ANY RESPECT AT ALL, BUT (a) ONLY TO THE
EXTENT CAUSED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, BY THE NEGLIGENT ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF THE CUSTOMER OR ANY THIRD PARTY, AND (b) FROM THE COMPANYS OWN
NEGLIGENCE OF ANY KIND OR DEGREE. NOTHING CONTAINED HEREIN, INCLUDING (b) ABOVE, SHALL BE CONSTRUED TO REQUIRE ANY INDEMNIFICATION WHICH
WOULD RENDER OR MAKE THIS CLAUSE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, VOID AND/OR UNENFORCEABLE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW.

4. LIMITED WARRANTY. For ninety (90) days from the date that the Company sells and installs any part, component or system subject to this Quote, Proposal or Agreement,



Company warrants that if any such part, component or system does not work because of a defect in material or workmanship, Company will repair or replace that part or
component at no charge to Customer. This Limited Warranty does not cover batteries, nor does it apply if the part, component or system has been damaged by Customer, accidents,
power surges, misuse, vandalism, lack of proper maintenance, or unauthorized changes, or acts of God (such as fires, earthquakes, floods, tornadoes, etc.). This Limited Warranty is
the only warranty Company makes, and takes the place of all other warranties whether express or implied. THE COMPANY MAKES NO IMPLIED WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ANY AND ALL SUCH WARRANTIES BEING EXPRESSLY WAIVED.

5. CUSTOMERS AGREEMENTS. Unless Customer has contracted in writing with the Company to do so, it is the sole and exclusive responsibility of Customer to test, inspect,
maintain, repair, clean and service (collectively the Service) all security alarm and fire protection equipment and systems at the Customers premises, including without limitation, any
and all burglar alarm equipment and systems, fire alarm and suppression systems and equipment, fire extinguishers, fire sprinkler systems, kitchen suppression systems, and kitchen
exhaust hoods and related duct work. If the Customer has contracted with the Company for any Service, Company assumes no liability for, and is in no way responsible for, any

damage or loss which may occur between any contracted-for Service.

6. FUTURE WORK AND SERVICES. ANY WORK OR SERVICES THAT THE COMPANY PROVIDES TO THE CUSTOMER IN THE FUTURE IS SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE ABOVE
TERMS (TERMS 1 THROUGH 5) OF THIS WORK ORDER, UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED TO BETWEEN THE CUSTOMER AND THE COMPANY IN WRITING.

Signature 09/06/2023 01:24pm EDT

Accepted By: Kevin Layton laytonk@worcesterschools.net


mailto:laytonk@worcesterschools.net

Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

WORCESTER TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

1 SKYLINE DRIVE, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137318

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
84 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

1 Cabinet outside B1 ABC 10 1b 2024-11-14 Pass
stairs 4th floor

2 Cabinet outside B413 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
media center

3 3rd fl stairs B2 ABC 10 Ib 2024-08-15 Pass

4 Cabinet outside B1 ABC 10 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
stairs 3rd floor

5 Cabinet inside B337 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass

6 2nd fl stairs B2 ABC 10 Ib 2024-08-15 Pass

7 Cabinet outside B1 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-14 Pass
stairs 2nd floor

8 Cabinet inside B237 Halotron 111b 2028-11-14 Pass
(graphic
communications)

9 Cabinet outside B242 ABC 10 1b 2029-11-14 Pass

10 Cabinet outside B2 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
stairs 1st floor

11 Cabinet outside B1 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
stairs 1st floor

12 Strike First B117 ABC 51b 2027-11-14 Pass

13 B130 hallway inside ABC 51b 2027-11-14 Pass
B117

14 Cabinet outside B173 ABC 10 b 2029-11-14 Pass

15 Outside BO16a ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
cabinet

16 B004 mechanical ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
room

17 B024 Fire protection ABC 20 1b 2029-08-15 Pass
(inside BO04)

18 B009 elevator ABC 20 1b 2029-11-14 Pass
machine room

19 Cafeteria by ABC 10 b 2028-08-15 Pass
Defibrillator

20 A006 kitchen (outside K Class K-Class 2027-11-14 Pass
dishwasher)

21 A006 kitchen (outside K Class K-Class 2027-11-14 Pass

A014)




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15

Property

WORCESTER TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
Building #:

1 SKYLINE DRIVE, WORCESTER, MA 01605

Inspection Ref # 30137318

Conducted by:
Jamal M Santiago

26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
(508) 852-7227

44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
84 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

22 Cabinet outside ABC 10 1b 2029-11-14 Pass
AO019a

23 Cabinet outside A032 ABC 10 Ib 2026-11-14 Pass
loading dock

24 A036 cabinet K Class 2027-11-14 Pass

25 A036 cabinet (by ABC 20 1b 2026-11-14 Pass
coolers)

26 A020 cabinet (bake Water K-Class 2027-11-14 Pass
shop)

27 A020 cabinet ABC 101b 2027-11-14 Pass

28 Cabinet outside A060 ABC 10 1b 2026-11-14 Pass
restaurant

29 A048a elevator ABC 10 Ib 2027-11-14 Pass
machine room (inside
A048 store room)

30 A124 (kitchen inside ABC 10 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
A127)

31 Outside A138 ABC 101b 2029-08-15 Pass
Auditorium stage

32 A142 stage left ABC 101b 2028-11-14 Pass

33 A145 in front of stage ABC 101b 2028-11-14 Pass

34 Lighting catwalk ABC 201b 2028-11-14 Pass

35 A204 mechanical ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
room

36 A202 control room ABC 10 Ib 2026-11-14 Pass

37 Outside A202 control ABC 10 b 2028-11-14 Pass
room

38 A167 cabinet ABC 101b 2024-11-14 Pass

39 A147 cabinet ABC 101b 2024-11-14 Pass

40 A148 cabinet ABC 101b 2024-11-14 Pass

41 A102a (server room in ABC 10 b 2024-11-14 Pass
main office)

42 Cabinet outside ABC 10 Ib 2029-11-14 Pass
B421A vestibule to “c”




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

WORCESTER TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

1 SKYLINE DRIVE, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137318

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
84 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date
43 C1 stairs 4th floor ABC 10 1b 2024-11-14 Pass
44 C404 Halotron 111b 2028-11-14 Pass
45 Cabinet outside C418 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
46 Cabinet outside D414 ABC 10 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
47 Cabinet outside D422 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
48 D325 welding ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
49 Cabinet outside D341 ABC 10 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
50 D317(advanced ABC 201b 2024-11-14 Pass
manufacturing)
51 Cabinet outside D316 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
52 C325(electrical) ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
53 Cabinet outside C340 ABC 10 Ib 2024-11-14 Pass
54 C311 (painting & ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
design)
55 C304 (hvac) ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
56 3rd floor C1 stairs ABC 10 b 2028-11-14 Pass
57 2nd fl C203 (vet) ABC 10 1b 2029-08-15 Pass
58 Cabinet outside C1 ABC 2024-11-14 Pass
stairs 1st floor
59 C109 (plumbing) ABC 20 1b 2024-11-14 Pass
60 Cabinet outside C120 ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
61 C120 (environmental ABC 20 1b 2024-11-14 Pass
technology)
62 C128 (carpentry) ABC 20 1b 2024-11-14 Pass
63 Cabinet outside ABC 10 Ib 2025-11-14 Pass

D104a




Report of Inspection/Test
Annual NFPA 10

2023-08-15 Conducted by: 26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH
Property Jamal M Santiago (603) 293-7531

WORCESTER TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
Building #: (508) 852-7227

1 SKYLINE DRIVE, WORCESTER, MA 01605 44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA

(978) 304-1506
Inspection Ref # 30137318

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY FAILED QTY NOT INSPECTED QTY
84 0 0
No. Make Location Type Size Year 5 Year 6 Year 12 Year |Next Service Status Notes
Date

64 Cabinet outside D108 ABC 10 1b 2028-11-14 Pass

65 Elevator machine ABC 10 Ib 2028-11-14 Pass
room inside D108

66 D108 (entrance from ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
shop to rm109)

67 D108 paint booth CO2 101b 2028-11-14 Pass

68 D108 white board ABC 20 1b 2026-11-14 Pass

69 D108 sand blaster ABC 20 1b 2024-11-14 Pass

70 D108 car lift ABC 20 1b 2029-11-14 Pass

71 D108 balancing ABC 201b 2028-11-14 Pass
machine

72 Cabinet outside D120 ABC 10 Ib 2024-08-15 Pass
(auto tech)

73 E2 cabinet at bridge ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass

74 E3 cabinet weight ABC 201b 2028-11-14 Pass
room

75 Cabinet outside E301 ABC 201b 2028-11-14 Pass

76 Cabinet outside E208 ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass
(gym)

77 Cabinet outside E101 ABC 20 1b 2028-11-14 Pass

78 Elevator machine ABC 10 b 2027-11-14 Pass
room inside E102

79 Cabinet outside E118 ABC 20 1b 2029-11-14 Pass

80 E142 ABC 2027-11-14 Pass

81 E142 ABC 10 1b 2028-08-15 Pass

82 E142 ABC 101b 2027-08-15 Pass

83 Cabinet outside E139 ABC 2027-11-14 Pass

84 Cabinet outside E150 ABC 20 1b 2029-11-14 Pass
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6 IMPACT FIRE
26 Hampshire DR, Hudson, NH

(603) 293-7531

261 Brooks ST, Worcester, MA
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44 Garden ST, Suite 1, Danvers, MA
(978) 304-1506

Portable Fire Extinguishers Inspection List - FIRE EXTINGUISHER GROUP

PASSED QTY

FAILED QTY

NOT INSPECTED QTY

84

0

0

Deficiencies
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Inspector Signature

| state that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection , and all equipment tested at this time was left in operational
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted.

Inspector Name Signature

Date Completed

Jamal M Santiago

2023-08-15

Customer Signature

Customer Name

Signature

Date Completed

Suzette

2023-08-15
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